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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     DAVE SLAVINSKI         M40-44       1/121        7:50        1:06       27:01       17:16    5:34    54:05.38
2     DANIEL ECKEL           M20-24        1/43        6:35                   28:23       18:01    5:49    54:48.86
3     MORGAN PEARSON         M 1-19        1/47        6:32        1:06       30:44       16:34    5:21    55:56.75
4     JAMES ROSA             M 1-19        2/47        7:32        1:20       28:50       18:05    5:50    56:43.44
5     IAIN ALEXANDRIDIS      M 1-19        3/47        8:04        1:03       28:40       18:18    5:54    56:59.62
6     LOUIS TAFUTO           M20-24        2/43        7:43        1:10       28:16       19:00    6:08    57:13.04
7     GLENN HARTRICK         M30-34       1/100        7:39        1:20       28:06       20:07    6:29    58:02.13
8     BRIAN NORLING          M35-39       1/117        8:58        1:17       27:50       19:05    6:09    58:05.23
9     ADAM SCHEPPS           M25-29        1/81        7:42        1:33       27:18       21:03    6:47    58:47.38
10    RELAY BRAINY MACS      Male Re        1/5        8:28        1:04       33:11       16:01    5:10    59:35.92
11    STEVEN VITABILE        M 1-19        4/47        6:58        1:07       31:28       19:07    6:10    59:40.60
12    THOMAS EDWARDS         M 1-19        5/47        8:12        1:06       28:43       20:43    6:41    59:48.05
13    KENNETH LEHNER         M50-54        1/57        7:46        1:02       28:41       21:35    6:58  1:00:11.69
14    TYLER EMS              M20-24        3/43        7:53        1:22       31:18       18:51    6:05  1:00:17.51
15    BARRY LASS             M45-49        1/84        9:38        1:10       29:16       19:20    6:14  1:00:17.80
16    ADAM SUCZEWSKI         M 1-19        6/47        8:02        1:53       31:52       18:49    6:04  1:01:34.82
17    JOSEPH ROSA            M 1-19        7/47        8:04        1:16       32:32       19:02    6:08  1:01:42.12
18    EDDIE CUNNINGHAM       M 1-19        8/47        8:04        1:46       33:12       18:24    5:56  1:02:05.72
19    PAULIUS MIKALAINIS     M30-34       2/100        7:39        1:06       30:20       21:50    7:03  1:02:17.49
20    PHILLIP GAUSE          M30-34       3/100       11:01        1:11       29:07       19:53    6:25  1:02:22.32
21    CAMERON HAMILTON       M30-34       4/100        7:38        1:37       30:41       21:42    7:00  1:02:54.27
22    DANIEL SUOZZO          M30-34       5/100        9:27        1:05       27:58       23:07    7:27  1:03:05.68
23    MIKE LEONARDO          M30-34       6/100       10:58        1:24       28:49       20:54    6:45  1:03:07.68
24    ANDREW MARTIN          M 1-19        9/47        9:20        1:38       30:11       21:10    6:50  1:03:26.53
25    RELAY TEAM SHONEY      Coed Re       1/20        8:47        1:07       30:19       22:40    7:19  1:03:34.63
26    ANDRES HERRERA         M30-34       7/100        7:47        1:09       28:23       23:28    7:34  1:03:58.21
27    PATRICK O'DONNELL      M20-24        4/43        8:57        1:25       32:05       20:22    6:34  1:03:58.99
28    TOM DILLON             M50-54        2/57        9:21                   29:29       23:18    7:31  1:03:59.36
29    KATHARINE HASTINGS     F 1-19        1/25        7:53                   32:28       21:56    7:05  1:04:10.17
30    JEFF GERVASI           M40-44       2/121        8:51        1:12       29:37       23:15    7:30  1:04:20.21
31    ALAN KIPPING-RUANE     M20-24        5/43        8:26                   30:49       23:24    7:33  1:04:25.21
32    BILL SEPICH            M20-24        6/43        7:31                   31:56       23:16    7:30  1:04:26.24
33    GILBERTO OLVERA        M30-34       8/100        7:30        2:08       30:49       22:32    7:16  1:04:26.99
34    RELAY CHALLENGERS      Coed Re       2/20        7:49        1:03       29:24       25:26    8:12  1:04:32.07
35    DEAN DEBONIS           M 1-19       10/47        7:06        1:18       33:27       22:05    7:07  1:04:40.16
36    KRISTIE TIMMER         F30-34       1/105        9:05        1:20       29:31       23:32    7:35  1:04:43.74
37    MATTHEW DIEHL          M30-34       9/100       10:27        1:09       29:07       22:49    7:22  1:04:47.68
38    TOBY CARLSON           M30-34      10/100       10:28        1:19       30:17       21:45    7:01  1:04:51.39
39    MANDY HUDSON           F40-44        1/99        7:40        1:15       30:49       24:13    7:49  1:04:54.82
40    SCOTT ENSLEY           M35-39       2/117       10:30        1:10       30:47       21:20    6:53  1:04:57.69
41    RALPH PAHLMEYER        M25-29        2/81        9:13        1:31       30:55       22:11    7:09  1:05:12.93
42    SEAN CUNNINGHAM        M25-29        3/81        9:46        1:17       28:09       24:46    7:59  1:05:13.56
43    DENNIS SMITH           M45-49        2/84       11:14        1:56       27:46       23:16    7:30  1:05:24.32
44    BRUCE ANSON            M35-39       3/117       10:28        1:21       29:22       23:12    7:29  1:05:35.56
45    MATTHEW MONDORO        M25-29        4/81        8:32        2:05       32:28       20:59    6:46  1:05:37.58
46    MIDGE KERR             F45-49        1/88        8:49        1:01       30:46       24:10    7:48  1:05:45.93
47    ERIC VAN ESS           M20-24        7/43       10:23        1:19       32:51       20:31    6:37  1:05:46.91
48    CONNOR HARRIMAN        M 1-19       11/47        9:06        1:42       33:50       20:05    6:29  1:06:04.10
49    SPENCER LAMBERT        M 1-19       12/47        6:46        1:36       33:41       23:08    7:28  1:06:08.88
50    DENISE HILDEBRANDT     F40-44        2/99       10:35        1:36       30:35       21:49    7:02  1:06:10.84
51    RAY BORDOGNA           M40-44       3/121       10:15        1:36       30:51       22:16    7:11  1:06:29.80
52    CARLOS GARCIA          M45-49        3/84       11:12        1:24       30:53       21:30    6:56  1:06:45.97
53    MARK LLOYD             M25-29        5/81        9:45        2:20       33:39       20:04    6:28  1:06:53.45
54    GREG PANZER            M35-39       4/117       10:42        1:47       30:07       22:42    7:19  1:06:53.88
55    ADRIAN KORDUBA         M30-34      11/100        7:43        1:36       31:37       24:47    8:00  1:07:01.11
56    ABBY DELIA             F30-34       2/105        7:17        1:18       33:48       23:42    7:39  1:07:22.41
57    TODD KATZ              M30-34      12/100        9:22        1:37       31:55       23:19    7:31  1:07:37.50
58    MICHAEL BAILEY         M25-29        6/81        9:45        1:45                   21:06    6:48  1:07:45.98
59    MICKEY SYROP           M55-59        1/26        9:53        1:05       30:53       24:53    8:02  1:07:53.34
60    MARK CALZARETTA        M35-39       5/117       10:05        1:32       30:56       24:08    7:47  1:07:54.26
61    NATHAN HUDDELL         M25-29        7/81       10:41        1:21       36:27       18:35    6:00  1:07:58.09
62    RELAY GUGTHALICK       Coed Re       3/20        8:02        1:10       31:33       26:23    8:31  1:07:58.23
63    DAVID SIMONS           M45-49        4/84       11:21        1:23       28:50       24:53    8:02  1:07:58.51
64    RELAY IRONMEN          Male Re        2/5        9:37        1:54       32:36       23:02    7:26  1:08:00.71
65    TIMOTHY PUMPHREY       M35-39       6/117       10:22        2:18       31:01       23:02    7:26  1:08:01.21
66    JOHN SELZET            M40-44       4/121        9:24        1:18       30:19       25:42    8:17  1:08:02.19
67    JENNIFER GONYEA        F40-44        3/99        9:58        2:00       31:39       22:57    7:24  1:08:03.15
68    STEVEN KANE            M25-29        8/81        9:52        2:30       31:28       22:54    7:23  1:08:24.60
69    BILLY HOWARD           M25-29        9/81                               32:07       23:00    7:25  1:08:30.55
70    JULIANNA FRITZINGER    F 1-19        2/25        7:49                   34:22       24:15    7:49  1:08:32.37
71    JEFF DEARIE            M45-49        5/84        9:58        1:16       31:02       24:50    8:01  1:08:37.99
72    SEAN DOYLE             M30-34      13/100        8:19        1:47       32:20       23:57    7:44  1:08:41.71
73    BRANDON KING           M 1-19       13/47                               31:47       23:43    7:39  1:08:44.91
74    RURIK JOHNSON          M35-39       7/117       10:37        1:48       30:04       25:02    8:05  1:08:53.95
75    LAURITS FISCHER-HANSEN M35-39       8/117       11:23        1:48       31:40       22:56    7:24  1:09:05.34
76    ZACK SILVER            M 1-19       14/47        9:14        1:06       34:07       23:47    7:40  1:09:10.61
77    MICHAEL PESIN          M 1-19       15/47        7:24        1:53       36:06       22:47    7:21  1:09:10.76
78    JOHN BOND              M 1-19       16/47        6:57        1:48       33:19       23:29    7:35  1:09:11.29
79    ADAM PRENDERGAST       M30-34      14/100        8:59        1:27       29:38       25:00    8:04  1:09:15.06
80    ALAN THIEM             M45-49        6/84       11:17        1:31       32:27       22:36    7:17  1:09:19.53
81    BEN HETZER             M55-59        2/26       11:59        1:22       30:40       24:00    7:45  1:09:23.81
82    SCOTT WHITE            M35-39       9/117       11:28        1:13       33:18       22:15    7:11  1:09:24.48
83    ARON KERSHNER          M25-29       10/81       11:57        2:27       32:40       21:36    6:58  1:09:36.97
84    ROBERT RICHEY III      M20-24        8/43        8:48        1:23       31:38       26:47    8:38  1:09:44.75
85    JOHN LINDROS           M 1-19       17/47        7:23        1:40       35:50       23:58    7:44  1:09:44.77
86    CHRISTIE PATLA         F40-44        4/99        9:45        1:54       33:36       22:40    7:19  1:09:47.13
87    JUSTIN GOSLING         M40-44       5/121       11:17        1:52       30:23       22:33    7:16  1:09:49.45
88    MATTHEW PIEKARSKI      M 1-19       18/47       10:43        1:54       33:27       22:10    7:09  1:09:50.41
89    HANS PARRADO           M40-44       6/121       11:52        1:54       33:38       20:38    6:39  1:09:51.87
90    FREDERICK FISCHL       M20-24        9/43        8:34        1:14       30:49       27:53    9:00  1:09:52.05
91    ERINE O'CONNOR         F20-24        1/46        8:09        1:20       36:33       22:49    7:22  1:09:52.26
92    JOHN LIPUMA            M20-24       10/43        9:42        2:26       36:40       19:49    6:24  1:09:56.30
93    JONATHAN STEELE        M30-34      15/100                               31:17       22:45    7:20  1:09:56.76
94    DAN FABRIZIO           M50-54        3/57        9:39        1:22       32:12       23:39    7:38  1:10:01.97
95    MARC BORNSTEIN         M40-44       7/121       11:20        1:30       32:47       22:46    7:21  1:10:02.96
96    JEFFREY MARSHALL       M40-44       8/121       11:10        1:39       32:37       23:41    7:38  1:10:08.43
97    BEN WIDENER            M30-34      16/100        9:34        2:04       34:46       22:10    7:09  1:10:09.71
98    DAVID LAWSON           M40-44       9/121        7:21        1:36       37:37       22:20    7:12  1:10:21.59
99    MAC EMERY              M 1-19       19/47       11:05        3:15       31:57       21:17    6:52  1:10:30.99
100   WILL LEONARD           M20-24       11/43        9:45        1:36       35:34       21:58    7:05  1:10:31.72
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   NICHOLAS KRAUS         M30-34      17/100       11:57        1:51       34:38       20:29    6:36  1:10:32.93
102   WILLIAM VAN ESS        M25-29       11/81       10:45        1:45       34:58       22:23    7:13  1:10:41.43
103   DANIEL MOLLOY          M60-64        1/17       10:00        1:17                   24:20    7:51  1:10:42.84
104   SHANE PREBENDA         M20-24       12/43        8:36        1:37       35:23       24:16    7:50  1:10:48.79
105   SCOTT HILL             M40-44      10/121       11:54        1:25                   23:36    7:37  1:10:53.04
106   DAVID BRAMHALL         M30-34      18/100        9:59        2:00       32:38       24:34    7:55  1:10:53.44
107   JOSEPH WELSH           M40-44      11/121        9:37        1:57       30:45       27:12    8:46  1:10:53.59
108   JEFFREY O'HARA         M45-49        7/84       10:42        1:41       32:01       25:22    8:11  1:10:56.67
109   MATTHEW KAUFFMAN       M20-24       13/43        7:20        2:21       34:25       25:13    8:08  1:11:00.15
110   MARK PHILIBOSIAN       M25-29       12/81        9:43        2:04       37:19       20:16    6:32  1:11:00.52
111   BRIAN ROGERS           M40-44      12/121                                                             1:11:01
112   MEGAN KING             F35-39       1/100       11:32        1:27       32:10       24:28    7:54  1:11:14.07
113   REBECCA WARDELL        F20-24        2/46       10:45        1:34       32:14       24:58    8:03  1:11:14.42
114   MEGHAN WREN BRIGGS     F45-49        2/88        9:24        2:06       33:11       24:57    8:03  1:11:15.72
115   MICHAEL BYRNE          M 1-19       20/47       10:01        1:12       32:22       25:59    8:23  1:11:16.01
116   RYAN MATHESON          M30-34      19/100        9:41        1:32       33:33       25:05    8:05  1:11:17.92
117   MELISSA MANNING        F30-34       3/105       10:55        1:39       33:33       23:34    7:36  1:11:21.24
118   SEAN CASEY             M40-44      13/121       11:14        2:14       31:26       24:25    7:53  1:11:21.99
119   JOHN GIMBLETTE         M40-44      14/121        9:37        2:10       31:44       25:39    8:16  1:11:22.07
120   ERIN DONAGHY           F20-24        3/46        9:52        2:09       35:05       23:02    7:26  1:11:26.99
121   MATTHEW SHATKUS        M25-29       13/81       12:59        1:17       32:37       23:21    7:32  1:11:30.15
122   TRACEY SAWYER          F30-34       4/105       10:45        2:05       35:39       21:52    7:03  1:11:30.79
123   ROBERT RICHEY JR       M60-64        2/17       11:19        1:55       31:31       25:25    8:12  1:11:40.08
124   JIM ALCORN             M35-39      10/117       10:07        1:47       32:48       25:47    8:19  1:11:43.66
125   SOPHIA NOISTEN         F 1-19        3/25        8:53        1:58       35:01       25:02    8:05  1:11:46.70
126   DANIEL LARSEN          M35-39      11/117       10:35        1:52       32:47       24:53    8:02  1:11:50.68
127   LEITH KAPLAN           M40-44      15/121       11:45        1:36       32:12       24:37    7:56  1:11:51.46
128   MADELINE MAZUREK       F 1-19        4/25        8:31        1:50       34:19       23:49    7:41  1:12:01.32
129   RELAY TEAM GRATITUDE   Female         1/9       12:22        1:27       35:08       21:54    7:04  1:12:06.06
130   ERIK HOVE              M25-29       14/81        9:38        2:41       34:32       23:43    7:39  1:12:16.98
131   JENNIFER TUETKEN       F20-24        4/46       10:53        1:52       34:48       23:05    7:27  1:12:19.28
132   KYLE LANGAN            M20-24       14/43        8:28        2:57       34:17       24:45    7:59  1:12:20.67
133   KIMBERLY DIETRICK      F35-39       2/100       11:05        1:48       33:53       23:51    7:42  1:12:20.72
134   SAM WILLIAMS           M 1-19       21/47        9:27        1:34       35:36       24:42    7:58  1:12:21.76
135   KIRA HORVATH           F30-34       5/105       10:01        1:35       35:14       24:24    7:52  1:12:28.94
136   JOSEPH ORAVSKY         M25-29       15/81       11:03        2:35       30:57       26:15    8:28  1:12:32.89
137   DAVE PARKER            M45-49        8/84       11:24        1:47       30:33       27:31    8:53  1:12:35.84
138   ZOLTAN KEMECSEI        M40-44      16/121       10:36        1:28       32:20       26:53    8:40  1:12:37.06
139   ERIK DE BRUN           M30-34      20/100        7:39        2:12       35:28       25:51    8:20  1:12:37.83
140   DAVID REILLY           M45-49        9/84       12:37        1:43       31:28       25:10    8:07  1:12:41.04
141   JOSH GINSBERG          M35-39      12/117       10:36        1:50       33:14       24:55    8:02  1:12:45.69
142   MARK RUFFOLO           M40-44      17/121       14:19        2:14       33:45       21:13    6:51  1:12:47.73
143   RYAN HAMILTON          M30-34      21/100       16:37        1:53       31:07       21:51    7:03  1:12:49.07
144   RICK MARZO             M45-49       10/84       11:37        1:54       33:48       23:57    7:44  1:12:51.97
145   WALTER WOOLLEY         M60-64        3/17       11:40        1:41       34:01       24:04    7:46  1:12:59.86
146   NIALL CLANCEY          M 1-19       22/47        8:30        1:45       37:43       24:05    7:46  1:13:02.29
147   ALLEN ABANICO          M30-34      22/100       13:13        2:13       31:48       24:31    7:55  1:13:05.75
148   JENNIFER ELDER BRADY   F35-39       3/100       10:48        1:47       33:14       26:05    8:25  1:13:05.77
149   SEAN DALTON            M40-44      18/121       10:17        2:28       33:08       24:34    7:55  1:13:07.83
150   TIMOTHY RAUCH          M20-24       15/43        7:18        2:22       34:27       27:29    8:52  1:13:12.46
151   STEPHEN AHNERT         M30-34      23/100       10:29        1:45       34:44       24:50    8:01  1:13:13.13
152   JEFF LECLAIR           M40-44      19/121       11:26        2:42       33:43       23:28    7:34  1:13:26.13
153   BRAD HOROWITZ          M35-39      13/117       11:19        2:35       33:37       23:55    7:43  1:13:30.74
154   JACOB TIERNAN          M 1-19       23/47        9:50        1:54       37:39       20:47    6:42  1:13:32.05
155   DANIEL TOLL            M30-34      24/100       12:35        2:30       33:06       23:57    7:44  1:13:35.21
156   SARA AMITRANI          F25-29       1/101       11:04        2:13       35:33       22:46    7:21  1:13:41.65
157   COLE HOWARD            M45-49       11/84       11:34        1:59       34:33       24:31    7:55  1:13:51.34
158   ZIVA PETRIN            F30-34       6/105       11:01        1:44       36:06       23:50    7:41  1:13:54.08
159   JOHN LANZA             M40-44      20/121       12:50        1:22       31:32       26:31    8:33  1:13:56.47
160   TRISTRAM WOOD          M45-49       12/84       10:08        1:12       33:15       27:57    9:01  1:13:57.81
161   BONNIE BISHOP          F45-49        3/88       11:16        1:41       32:58       26:25    8:31  1:14:02.80
162   ASHLEY STUMPP          F25-29       2/101        8:41        1:35       34:10       27:58    9:01  1:14:04.14
163   JOCELYN SHILLING       F50-54        1/44       14:47        1:32       33:20       23:19    7:31  1:14:04.35
164   MITJA TRKOV            M25-29       16/81       11:13        2:07       35:14       24:09    7:47  1:14:04.82
165   WILLIAM REID           M30-34      25/100       12:50        1:54       33:43       23:54    7:43  1:14:06.19
166   KEITH TROTMAN          M40-44      21/121       11:46        2:50       36:05       22:38    7:18  1:14:07.73
167   JAMES DIXON            M25-29       17/81       11:07        2:29       37:06       22:21    7:13  1:14:08.03
168   REBECCA BOCKOW         F30-34       7/105       12:29        3:13       33:35       23:19    7:31  1:14:12.97
169   REID D PREBENDA        M25-29       18/81        8:41        2:35       37:04       22:32    7:16  1:14:13.55
170   MICHAEL PIERCE         M40-44      22/121        9:00        2:57       33:51       26:16    8:28  1:14:15.98
171   PAUL SCOTT             M25-29       19/81        9:35        2:18       36:34       23:40    7:38  1:14:29.09
172   TODD THIEDE            M35-39      14/117       10:51        2:26       34:41       24:45    7:59  1:14:29.78
173   ALEXANDER OBE          M30-34      26/100       16:06        1:47       33:22       22:01    7:06  1:14:37.38
174   KRISTINE PAPAMICHAEL   F30-34       8/105       11:53        2:08       33:21       25:29    8:13  1:14:42.73
175   RICHARD TUNKEL         M35-39      15/117       10:27        1:55       33:24       27:06    8:45  1:14:52.05
176   PAUL GRANT             M35-39      16/117       13:15        2:37       32:21       25:00    8:04  1:14:56.20
177   MICHAEL LADNY          M20-24       16/43        8:25        2:22       36:09       27:01    8:43  1:15:07.12
178   STEPHEN DE GERSDORFF   M50-54        4/57       10:54        2:24       32:38       25:29    8:13  1:15:09.63
179   TESS TIMMES            F 1-19        5/25        8:08        2:39       33:58       28:19    9:08  1:15:11.39
180   JEFFREY WILLS          M35-39      17/117       11:17        3:15       33:18       25:18    8:10  1:15:14.34
181   RYAN RAMIREZ           M 1-19       24/47       12:09        1:49       32:37       27:22    8:50  1:15:24.86
182   TIFFANY BRENNAN        F30-34       9/105        7:17        1:59       37:35       25:18    8:10  1:15:30.80
183   CORALIE TORRES         F40-44        5/99        9:00        2:01       34:38       28:29    9:11  1:15:33.61
184   MATTHEW COHEN          M20-24       17/43       10:30        2:09       33:47       26:59    8:42  1:15:36.86
185   CHRIS CLEARY           M35-39      18/117       10:32        1:39       33:58       27:57    9:01  1:15:37.70
186   AMY COOPER             F25-29       3/101        9:46        3:08       36:54       23:52    7:42  1:15:38.53
187   STEPHEN LEWIS          M45-49       13/84       11:10        2:20       34:11       23:57    7:44  1:15:41.73
188   GREGORY HOOD           M35-39      19/117       10:09        2:26       35:26       25:49    8:20  1:15:43.80
189   KEENAN OKOLICHANY      M35-39      20/117       12:39        2:23       31:48       26:56    8:41  1:15:44.44
190   CARIN KRAUT COHEN      F50-54        2/44        9:25        2:08       36:15       26:05    8:25  1:15:44.63
191   LISA SLEGEL            F40-44        6/99     1:11:58                                              1:15:48.89
192   MICHELLE CINO          F20-24        5/46        8:59        2:12       37:12       25:49    8:20  1:15:49.92
193   DAVID BLASCHAK         M35-39      21/117       11:20        1:28       33:22       27:56    9:01  1:15:52.72
194   MICHAEL ROCKOWER       M35-39      22/117       12:10        2:21       34:29       25:25    8:12  1:16:00.69
195   JAMES PARVESSE         M40-44      23/121       11:43        2:02       34:23       26:11    8:27  1:16:00.98
196   ELIZABETH MCLEAN       F25-29       4/101       11:03        1:54       34:14       27:01    8:43  1:16:02.07
197   PETER MCNEILL          M55-59        3/26       12:51        3:38       36:01       21:03    6:47  1:16:03.10
198   CHRISTOPHER ROAMES     M30-34      27/100                               34:36       27:01    8:43  1:16:04.62
199   MEGAN JOHNSTON MULLIN  F35-39       4/100       10:49        2:10       36:16       24:37    7:56  1:16:05.57
200   CHRISTOPHER MCARTHUR   M20-24       18/43                               36:43       24:26    7:53  1:16:06.32
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201   TIMOTHY MCCABE         M40-44      24/121       12:48        4:03       33:27       23:46    7:40  1:16:09.87
202   RICARDO NOBREGA        M40-44      25/121       11:05        2:01       33:41       27:26    8:51  1:16:12.42
203   BRIAN SULLIVAN         M35-39      23/117       12:07        1:35       34:39       26:06    8:25  1:16:13.01
204   JASON GMITTER          M35-39      24/117       13:25        2:07       32:29       25:53    8:21  1:16:15.69
205   BRIAN ALSTER           M35-39      25/117       10:39        2:26       34:30       26:55    8:41  1:16:16.67
206   WILBERT BLANDON        M35-39      26/117       11:25        2:38       32:43       27:49    8:58  1:16:18.61
207   DENISE PODY            F50-54        3/44       10:44        2:04       34:39       27:20    8:49  1:16:19.08
208   JOHN FOSTER            M45-49       14/84       11:39        3:02       29:36       28:59    9:21  1:16:19.83
209   ALEXANDER EVIS         M35-39      27/117       12:18        2:10       33:34       26:49    8:39  1:16:23.89
210   JANICE BAKER           F50-54        4/44        9:44        2:14       35:41       26:55    8:41  1:16:24.68
211   LINDA HASTEY           F50-54        5/44       12:07        1:48       34:48       25:32    8:14  1:16:25.55
212   EDWARD DEVINE          M40-44      26/121       12:18        1:26       33:37       27:45    8:57  1:16:27.78
213   MARGARET SARROL        F25-29       5/101        9:45        2:08       35:40       26:48    8:39  1:16:28.75
214   LAURA LONGO            F30-34      10/105       11:32        2:08       37:53       22:58    7:25  1:16:32.29
215   SUSAN HIGGINS-KRAIS    F50-54        6/44       10:08        1:49       34:55       27:55    9:00  1:16:38.40
216   GRAYDON NEWMAN         M30-34      28/100       13:44        2:02       35:15       23:35    7:36  1:16:39.69
217   MARY CIRELLA           F25-29       6/101        8:15        2:34       39:00       25:23    8:11  1:16:42.58
218   MICHAEL NAUGHTON       M35-39      28/117       13:00        2:21       33:35       24:07    7:47  1:16:43.95
219   DAVID KONTRA           M45-49       15/84       12:58        1:51       33:48       26:46    8:38  1:16:48.35
220   FEILIM MAXWELL         M40-44      27/121       13:34        2:32       37:23       22:10    7:09  1:16:50.88
221   ADRIAN CROCKETT        M35-39      29/117       11:03        2:28       34:26       27:14    8:47  1:16:51.99
222   MARC NORMAND           M35-39      30/117       12:20        2:10       36:28       24:13    7:49  1:16:52.05
223   SARA WEBSTER           F25-29       7/101       10:57        1:31       33:00       29:24    9:29  1:16:54.69
224   GREGORY BESNER         M45-49       16/84       14:06        2:06       33:36       25:26    8:12  1:16:55.25
225   TIM RITTENHOUSE        M25-29       20/81       10:30        2:02       36:31       26:34    8:34  1:17:06.01
226   MICHAEL SCHUTZ         M25-29       21/81       11:47        2:31       35:32       23:31    7:35  1:17:06.56
227   GAIL KOMM              F30-34      11/105       12:34        1:47       34:39       26:12    8:27  1:17:08.27
228   MICHAEL MRAZ           M35-39      31/117       13:32        2:13       33:08       26:03    8:24  1:17:11.55
229   STEFAN ROSALES         M20-24       19/43        8:27        2:00       37:30       27:45    8:57  1:17:13.90
230   BRIAN PELLEGRINO       M35-39      32/117       13:28        2:16       36:14       23:45    7:40  1:17:14.50
231   PAUL ARMSTRONG         M45-49       17/84       12:24        2:06       33:28       27:14    8:47  1:17:19.07
232   MARGOT SHARAPOVA       F40-44        7/99       10:27        1:39       33:45       29:52    9:38  1:17:19.29
233   CHRIS BANKS            M 1-19       25/47        8:05                               27:06    8:45  1:17:19.83
234   CHRISTINE LARKIN       F25-29       8/101        7:50        1:56       35:08       30:55    9:58  1:17:22.64
235   THOMAS KEREST          M40-44      28/121       12:18        1:40       36:02       26:00    8:23  1:17:22.84
236   MICHAEL KASISKE        M30-34      29/100       14:24        2:15       32:32       26:17    8:29  1:17:22.94
237   ADAM RICE              M45-49       18/84       13:37        2:22       34:43       25:33    8:15  1:17:22.95
238   DEB ARBACH             F45-49        4/88       11:42        2:16       37:19       25:11    8:07  1:17:27.98
239   JEFF PSCHAR            M40-44      29/121       12:49        2:19       34:06       26:04    8:25  1:17:29.41
240   KYLE BEVILACQUA        M25-29       22/81       12:10        3:29       36:51       22:43    7:20  1:17:30.21
241   CHRISTOPHER FOWLER     M30-34      30/100       12:00        3:16       34:07       25:55    8:22  1:17:31.64
242   NOEL TOBIASEN          F25-29       9/101       11:10        2:19       37:56       24:04    7:46  1:17:33.44
243   MARK HUDDELL           M60-64        4/17       11:32        1:59       32:47       29:47    9:36  1:17:34.81
244   JONATHAN MORFE         M20-24       20/43       13:59        2:24       36:31       23:28    7:34  1:17:36.02
245   GREGORY KASKO          M45-49       19/84       13:06        1:51       32:11       28:07    9:04  1:17:37.54
246   MICHAEL FERENZ         M30-34      31/100       12:57        3:59       36:41       22:35    7:17  1:17:40.07
247   JULIANNE SUNDBERG      F25-29      10/101        9:19        3:06       37:41       24:57    8:03  1:17:41.58
248   CATHERINE MACRIS       F30-34      12/105       11:34        2:21       36:33       25:21    8:11  1:17:41.67
249   LAURA BACON            F30-34      13/105       12:34        1:52       35:30       26:14    8:28  1:17:42.34
250   CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD     M30-34      32/100        9:56        2:34       35:12       28:10    9:05  1:17:42.63
251   DANIEL KUNG            M30-34      33/100       14:44        2:24       32:07       27:00    8:43  1:17:43.68
252   TODD FISHER            M40-44      30/121       10:07        2:45       36:30       25:57    8:22  1:17:44.02
253   MAGGIE WARDELL         F 1-19        6/25       11:03        2:03       36:35       26:07    8:25  1:17:44.44
254   LAUREN SMITH           F25-29      11/101        9:40        1:54       38:06       26:28    8:32  1:17:45.59
255   BRADLEY DAVIS          M40-44      31/121       13:45        2:00       35:24       25:34    8:15  1:17:46.19
256   LEE DANESE             M25-29       23/81       10:46        3:35       35:08       26:19    8:29  1:17:46.79
257   JEFFREY MONDORO        M20-24       21/43       11:08        2:24       38:27       24:31    7:55  1:17:47.99
258   JOSEPH LION            M25-29       24/81       11:22        3:24       37:14       24:30    7:54  1:17:48.75
259   MICHELLE MONT          F45-49        5/88       14:35        3:23       34:54       22:54    7:23  1:17:58.77
260   MCPO RYAN'S QUEST      Coed Re       4/20       15:12        1:12       33:53       26:35    8:35  1:17:58.97
261   GABRIEL SCHILL         M35-39      33/117       13:38        3:56       32:57       25:34    8:15  1:18:01.29
262   GIL BARZESKI           M45-49       20/84       12:08        2:51       34:53       25:47    8:19  1:18:01.86
263   JOHN CAMPISE           M25-29       25/81       11:29        2:15       36:00       26:14    8:28  1:18:01.97
264   ORLANDO SERANI         M45-49       21/84       11:43        3:02       34:37       26:09    8:26  1:18:06.34
265   PAUL DENKO             M55-59        4/26       11:37                 1:22:22       28:46    9:17  1:18:08.95
266   AMY MASON              F35-39       5/100       11:48        1:49       36:30       26:32    8:34  1:18:12.09
267   JENNIFER JOHNSTON      F35-39       6/100       12:16        2:21       37:31       24:26    7:53  1:18:12.10
268   NELSON DAYTON          M60-64        5/17       12:08        2:33       34:53       27:11    8:46  1:18:12.42
269   RYAN FREDERICKS        M 1-19       26/47       16:58        2:46       35:22       19:52    6:25  1:18:13.58
270   SHANE MOORE            M 1-19       27/47       10:08        2:28       38:51       25:35    8:15  1:18:15.11
271   MICHAEL CIAMPI         M45-49       22/84       14:46        1:52       33:19       26:49    8:39  1:18:18.08
272   CATHERINE SOKOLOSKI    F40-44        8/99        9:55        2:54       33:13       29:29    9:31  1:18:18.43
273   LORETTA HOFFMAN        F45-49        6/88       10:51        2:01       34:37       28:30    9:12  1:18:20.50
274   LAUREN JONES           F25-29      12/101       10:38        1:49       36:39       27:48    8:58  1:18:22.22
275   CHRISTOPHER JORALEMON  M40-44      32/121       14:23        1:58       37:03       23:11    7:29  1:18:30.10
276   KELLEN CLARKE          M25-29       26/81       10:50        3:13       35:50       27:10    8:46  1:18:33.06
277   DOLORES VEIGEL         F40-44        9/99       12:48        1:43       35:17       27:29    8:52  1:18:33.51
278   DEBORAH HERSHEY        F45-49        7/88       12:15        1:57       36:28       26:42    8:37  1:18:34.29
279   DAVID FUTTERMAN        M45-49       23/84       12:16        2:43       36:55       24:19    7:51  1:18:37.10
280   PATRICK JUDD           M45-49       24/84       14:05        2:50       35:15       24:16    7:50  1:18:39.93
281   CHARLES GARRITY        M35-39      34/117       12:27        3:09       36:18       24:18    7:50  1:18:41.73
282   ERICA MANNING          F30-34      14/105       11:42        2:26       35:42       27:14    8:47  1:18:44.61
283   MAREK PIEKARSKI        M45-49       25/84       12:02        1:51       34:04       29:00    9:21  1:18:44.64
284   STEVEN IACOBUCCI       M40-44      33/121       12:45        2:21       34:14       27:46    8:57  1:18:46.42
285   KASEY DRENNEN          M30-34      34/100       11:31        2:15       36:33       26:43    8:37  1:18:49.94
286   STACEY FARISH          F45-49        8/88       13:52        2:14       33:31       27:29    8:52  1:18:56.19
287   CRAIG DOUGLAS          M35-39      35/117       11:22        2:23       34:35       28:30    9:12  1:18:57.39
288   JAMES SULLIVAN         M35-39      36/117        7:04        2:22       36:39       30:42    9:54  1:18:59.71
289   MICHAEL IPPOLITO       M35-39      37/117       11:49        1:47       34:14       29:33    9:32  1:19:01.79
290   TOM ENG                M40-44      34/121       15:08        2:06       34:26       25:36    8:15  1:19:02.96
291   PAUL CONSTANTINI       M40-44      35/121       11:19        2:08       35:17       28:47    9:17  1:19:05.75
292   JACOB MICHELMAN        M35-39      38/117       14:34        3:17       33:03       25:48    8:19  1:19:12.15
293   GLENN JANKOWITZ        M50-54        5/57       13:05        1:54       33:05       28:57    9:20  1:19:12.59
294   ALEXANDER CHUCHALOV    M40-44      36/121       12:01        2:19       35:26       27:53    9:00  1:19:14.31
295   DAVID LA FONTAINE      M50-54        6/57        9:52        3:13       37:55       26:19    8:29  1:19:18.31
296   LIZA FORNACIARI        F30-34      15/105       10:41        2:08       34:12       30:17    9:46  1:19:18.36
297   STEVE HUGHES           M35-39      39/117        9:52        2:06       32:50       32:14   10:24  1:19:18.52
298   GRANT RAUCH            M45-49       26/84       11:32        2:15       34:08       29:08    9:24  1:19:18.83
299   MICHAEL FERRONE        M35-39      40/117       12:03        3:01       38:16       24:08    7:47  1:19:18.97
300   ANDY WOODRUFFE         M35-39      41/117        9:11        3:07       33:24       31:46   10:15  1:19:20.94
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301   JENNY ZHANG            F55-59        1/14                             1:48:36       29:00    9:21  1:19:25.74
302   MEGAN MELVIN           F25-29      13/101       11:59        2:39       39:55       23:29    7:35  1:19:29.44
303   ADAM CLEGGETT          M30-34      35/100       11:32        2:10       37:46       27:05    8:44  1:19:30.59
304   BRUNO CAMARA           M45-49       27/84       12:19        2:24       38:56       24:03    7:45  1:19:32.69
305   DAVID NEAL             M40-44      37/121       11:31        2:43       35:33       27:51    8:59  1:19:32.89
306   COLIN ZHU              M25-29       27/81       11:07        2:11       36:48       27:42    8:56  1:19:34.99
307   SEAN KEAVENEY          M35-39      42/117       14:16        1:40       35:35       26:26    8:32  1:19:35.50
308   VINCENT AMENDOLARE     M50-54        7/57       12:40        2:58       35:05       27:25    8:51  1:19:36.29
309   LAURI YOUNG            F50-54        7/44       13:01        1:43       35:21       27:57    9:01  1:19:36.48
310   JAMES JEFFERS          M30-34      36/100       15:28        2:02       34:02       26:23    8:31  1:19:37.04
311   KRISTEN COMERY         F25-29      14/101       11:29        1:58       38:01       26:23    8:31  1:19:38.07
312   RICHARD OWEN III       M25-29       28/81       11:54        2:17       33:42       29:35    9:33  1:19:38.61
313   WILL COCKRELL          M35-39      43/117       11:54        2:33       36:02       27:14    8:47  1:19:39.13
314   AMY HAWE               F50-54        8/44       13:05        1:38       35:25       27:51    8:59  1:19:40.64
315   NIEL HANEMAN           M50-54        8/57       10:58        2:19       34:16       30:38    9:53  1:19:40.99
316   DIANE MAROLDA          F40-44       10/99        9:50        2:29       38:19       27:02    8:43  1:19:41.60
317   LISA CLEARY            F40-44       11/99       10:11        2:18       37:37       27:38    8:55  1:19:44.43
318   ANNE DECLEENE          F30-34      16/105        8:51        2:27       37:13       30:06    9:43  1:19:46.37
319   OLIN JOHNSON           M35-39      44/117       11:07        2:41       35:44       28:11    9:05  1:19:47.36
320   STEPHEN STOPPER        M25-29       29/81       11:28        2:32       33:55       28:56    9:20  1:19:49.82
321   ALISON MCMULLEN        F20-24        6/46        9:15        2:51                   28:50    9:18  1:19:51.12
322   SCOTT ECKSTEIN         M40-44      38/121       12:20        5:12       36:02       24:19    7:51  1:19:52.27
323   MIKE HANSBERRY         M30-34      37/100       12:20        3:42       35:36       26:30    8:33  1:19:55.82
324   JOSEPH KUBECK          M 1-19       28/47       10:14        3:26       39:20       23:31    7:35  1:19:56.80
325   JOHN DOWGIN            M35-39      45/117        9:27        2:31       36:35       29:38    9:34  1:19:58.20
326   JOHN COSTELLO          M35-39      46/117       12:36        3:07       33:55       28:08    9:05  1:19:58.37
327   CHUCK ROTHROCK         M45-49       28/84       14:52        1:51       37:41       24:11    7:48  1:20:00.61
328   RICHARD GEHRIG         M30-34      38/100       13:14        4:06       35:27       25:36    8:15  1:20:05.83
329   KATHRYN ROUSE          F 1-19        7/25        9:16        2:05       41:22       26:21    8:30  1:20:07.98
330   ALISON MAXWELL         F40-44       12/99       11:07        2:18       36:46       28:20    9:08  1:20:12.88
331   RELAY B K              Coed Re       5/20       13:44        1:31       37:26       22:49    7:22  1:20:12.97
332   BRYAN HOWARD           M 1-19       29/47       11:13        2:29       40:51       24:18    7:50  1:20:13.25
333   STEVE DAMBRA           M55-59        5/26       16:43        3:31       35:58       22:44    7:20  1:20:13.50
334   PETER ZANGARDI         M45-49       29/84       12:38        3:06       32:33       29:39    9:34  1:20:14.59
335   CHRIS NOSTRAND         M30-34      39/100       13:11        2:55       33:54       25:51    8:20  1:20:15.24
336   ANDREW MARZANO         M50-54        9/57       16:21        3:06       32:52                      1:20:18.99
337   STEFANO PAOLONI        M35-39      47/117        8:34        2:32       38:29       29:26    9:30  1:20:20.51
338   JENNIFER ANDERSON      F35-39       7/100       12:04        1:48       36:29       28:27    9:11  1:20:25.01
339   ELENA BRIDGERS         F20-24        7/46       11:22        2:41       37:28       27:02    8:43  1:20:27.62
340   RYAN DRUM              M25-29       30/81       10:00        3:58       39:40       25:32    8:14  1:20:37.26
341   ISSAM KILANI           M25-29       31/81       14:45        2:26       36:40       25:08    8:06  1:20:37.33
342   TOM MATTEY             M40-44      39/121       16:56        2:10       33:02       26:32    8:34  1:20:37.49
343   ROBERT DERCZO          M60-64        6/17       14:08        1:41       34:53       28:39    9:15  1:20:39.04
344   JESSICA WITHROW        F30-34      17/105       14:32        2:03       35:28       27:07    8:45  1:20:39.46
345   WIL ROUSSOS            M50-54       10/57       15:41        1:48       33:46       27:51    8:59  1:20:40.16
346   LISA GERMANN           F40-44       13/99       10:01        2:25       35:37       30:32    9:51  1:20:40.35
347   ROBERTA BOBB BEEBE     F45-49        9/88       11:52        2:59       37:12       26:43    8:37  1:20:40.97
348   CESAR VARGAS           M40-44      40/121       21:44        1:36       31:46       23:51    7:42  1:20:44.16
349   CHRISTOPHER DIXON      M25-29       32/81                               37:21       24:29    7:54  1:20:46.48
350   STEPHEN BIROC          M50-54       11/57       13:18        2:40       33:37       29:12    9:25  1:20:48.04
351   JACOB ALEXANDER        M 1-19       30/47        8:03        2:22       36:35       32:20   10:26  1:20:48.28
352   ALLISON LEE            F45-49       10/88       12:20        2:14       35:14       29:08    9:24  1:20:48.63
353   MARK MALEK             M40-44      41/121       10:35        1:47       34:21       32:08   10:22  1:20:51.06
354   AARON PINE             M45-49       30/84       15:24        2:51       35:16       25:31    8:14  1:20:52.14
355   BETSY SMITH            F30-34      18/105       10:09        2:51       37:00       29:17    9:27  1:20:53.55
356   FRED W. MANGELS        M45-49       31/84       13:42        2:15       35:02       25:38    8:16  1:20:53.68
357   REID PETTY             M 1-19       31/47        7:42        2:20       40:24       28:02    9:03     1:20:55
358   REUWAI HANEWALD        F35-39       8/100        9:16        2:07       38:03       29:19    9:27  1:21:00.02
359   BEN TUFFORD            M35-39      48/117       16:25        1:52       30:35       29:57    9:40  1:21:00.04
360   EILEEN MERRIGAN        F25-29      15/101       10:41        2:49       36:16       29:33    9:32  1:21:04.02
361   JOSEPH KOCAL           M30-34      40/100        9:49        3:23       35:25       29:59    9:40  1:21:05.90
362   MICHAEL LOGAN          M20-24       22/43       10:38        2:20       41:12       25:47    8:19  1:21:08.11
363   DANIEL MAIA            M30-34      41/100       12:54        1:57       33:36       24:52    8:01  1:21:12.80
364   MICHAEL SMITH          M45-49       32/84       12:16        3:31       34:07       28:41    9:15  1:21:15.59
365   STEVEN MAJOCHA         M30-34      42/100       12:25        2:47       37:34       25:32    8:14  1:21:20.46
366   KATIE PHILLIPS         F20-24        8/46       10:43        2:58       36:05       29:21    9:28  1:21:21.20
367   STEVE MILLNER          M 1-19       32/47        8:54        2:42       39:37       28:48    9:17  1:21:21.41
368   KRISTEN EDWARDS        F30-34      19/105       11:31        3:15       35:00       28:17    9:07  1:21:22.12
369   ADAM DIGLIO            M40-44      42/121       12:00        2:03       35:05       30:45    9:55  1:21:22.99
370   KAREN WILLS            F30-34      20/105       12:34        1:56       38:16       27:18    8:48  1:21:23.04
371   MICHAEL MARTIN         M35-39      49/117       11:45        2:44       37:51       28:03    9:03  1:21:23.38
372   AMINA WIRJOSEMITO      F25-29      16/101       12:47        2:30       37:05       26:59    8:42  1:21:27.68
373   PETER KRAIS            M45-49       33/84       14:43        3:36       32:28       27:59    9:02  1:21:31.55
374   LAUREN LEVIN           F25-29      17/101        8:51        3:04       39:42       25:57    8:22  1:21:33.35
375   KELLI DAVIS            F35-39       9/100       11:45        2:21       38:00       28:01    9:02  1:21:33.60
376   ANDY MCDONNELL         M55-59        6/26       13:18        3:04       34:14       29:06    9:23  1:21:34.54
377   HAYNES HENDRICKSON     Coed Re        1/3        9:12        2:52       38:24       29:12    9:25  1:21:39.27
378   JENNIFER SAUICKIE      F40-44       14/99        9:48        2:15       40:51       27:10    8:46  1:21:41.71
379   RYAN BEARBOWER         M35-39      50/117       12:06        4:21       35:56       26:54    8:41  1:21:46.36
380   GEOFFREY HAINES        M50-54       12/57       14:26        2:55       36:05       26:46    8:38  1:21:48.02
381   PATRICIA FOSTER        F40-44       15/99       14:21        2:11       36:21       26:58    8:42  1:21:48.63
382   RICHARD FOX            M40-44      43/121       12:47        2:15       34:23       30:22    9:48  1:21:50.44
383   ROBERT DARNELL         M50-54       13/57       17:26                 1:29:30       25:42    8:17  1:21:50.75
384   MARYALICE GOLDSMITH    F40-44       16/99       12:42        3:07       38:54       25:19    8:10     1:21:51
385   JENNIFER PALOMBO       F45-49       11/88       10:06        2:10       37:08       30:39    9:53  1:21:52.31
386   MIKE O'DONNELL         M20-24       23/43       11:58        1:40       36:21       30:35    9:52  1:21:52.35
387   RUSSELL MOSSO          M50-54       14/57       13:07        2:28       36:34       27:56    9:01  1:21:53.05
388   DONALD SMART           M50-54       15/57        8:58        3:07       36:04       30:52    9:57  1:21:53.15
389   MATTHEW TONDINI        M35-39      51/117       12:45        3:13       35:25       27:31    8:53  1:21:54.17
390   KATHLEEN VITA          F40-44       17/99       12:45        1:47       36:58       28:27    9:11  1:21:54.25
391   JONATHAN BATTILLO      M30-34      43/100       14:25        2:40       34:32       26:45    8:38  1:21:54.36
392   KATERINA LEFTHERIS     F50-54        9/44       12:11        1:49       35:43       30:33    9:51  1:21:57.03
393   JESSICA NIZAMOFF       F30-34      21/105       11:37        1:49       36:37       30:09    9:44  1:21:57.07
394   NATHAN GOULD           M25-29       33/81       13:04        3:54       36:30       26:54    8:41  1:22:00.82
395   TIM POWERS             M30-34      44/100       12:06        3:36       39:11       24:27    7:53  1:22:02.24
396   PHILIP MITCHELL        M25-29       34/81        8:58        2:21       35:07       33:44   10:53  1:22:02.41
397   ROBERT NECKLEN         M25-29       35/81        9:00        4:40       35:47       29:29    9:31  1:22:02.96
398   CLAIRE PIGULA          F25-29      18/101        9:08        2:17                   28:26    9:10  1:22:03.06
399   PATRICIA BERTUCCIO     F25-29      19/101       11:48        3:08       38:01       27:21    8:49  1:22:04.19
400   NEIL WEILHEIMER        M35-39      52/117       12:46        2:38       35:59       28:55    9:20  1:22:06.80
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   STEVEN MCBOYLE         M40-44      44/121       10:12        2:35       35:15       31:47   10:15  1:22:10.72
402   GINA WARD              F30-34      22/105       12:38        1:48       35:22       30:53    9:58  1:22:10.86
403   ANNE SENGEBUSH         F55-59        2/14       11:36        1:38       36:07       31:02   10:01  1:22:12.89
404   MEGAN CARDWELL         F25-29      20/101       11:52        2:01       35:59       30:37    9:53  1:22:13.05
405   CHET EMBLEY            M35-39      53/117       12:50        2:08       36:13       29:26    9:30  1:22:14.75
406   STEPHEN LIBERTI        M35-39      54/117       11:45        3:01       36:45       28:31    9:12  1:22:16.54
407   KATIE NAJJAR           F25-29      21/101       10:58        3:33       39:42       25:41    8:17  1:22:16.84
408   JANE DALY              F25-29      22/101       10:58        2:08       36:56       30:42    9:54  1:22:17.20
409   CONNOR SCHARFF         M20-24       24/43       12:35        1:47       37:55       26:47    8:38  1:22:17.30
410   DAVID DUBMAN           M30-34      45/100       10:28        3:45       37:34       27:51    8:59  1:22:19.34
411   MELISSA WARRINER       F25-29      23/101       12:51        2:53       38:59       26:23    8:31  1:22:19.37
412   MARCY DEAN             F40-44       18/99       11:10        2:48       38:46       26:50    8:39  1:22:21.57
413   T.J. OLSZEWSKI         M35-39      55/117       14:01        3:01       35:45       27:26    8:51  1:22:21.95
414   WARREN VOLK            M40-44      45/121       14:55        2:05       35:13       28:08    9:05  1:22:23.35
415   FRANK SCHWARTZ         M60-64        7/17       13:16        2:21       35:01       30:01    9:41  1:22:24.59
416   HEATHER MICHAELS       F35-39      10/100       12:51        2:42       37:52       27:09    8:45  1:22:25.95
417   MICHAEL JOSEPHSON      M50-54       16/57       11:31        2:34       33:35       32:38   10:32  1:22:26.13
418   SARAH LITTLETON        F25-29      24/101       13:21        2:04       37:39       27:33    8:53  1:22:26.94
419   TEAM UPPERCUT GIRLS    Female         2/9        9:20        1:34       37:57       32:25   10:27  1:22:28.53
420   JOSEPH DATTOLI         M50-54       17/57       15:04        3:03       35:58       26:00    8:23  1:22:32.76
421   GARY CALZARETTA        M30-34      46/100       10:22        2:56       36:27       30:32    9:51  1:22:35.13
422   STEPHANIE SILLECK      F20-24        9/46        8:44        3:18       39:47       29:23    9:29  1:22:38.79
423   BART BRUBAKER          M45-49       34/84       13:41        3:02       33:21       30:15    9:45  1:22:39.43
424   ERIC BRESSLER          M60-64        8/17       12:15        2:39       35:22       29:59    9:40  1:22:40.55
425   HOWARD GALLIN          M35-39      56/117       12:52        2:39       38:11       27:17    8:48  1:22:40.70
426   MARK MCHENRY           M55-59        7/26       10:59        2:56       39:56       26:57    8:42  1:22:41.29
427   NICHOLAS GARGIULO      M25-29       36/81       11:37        3:18       37:20       28:35    9:13  1:22:41.59
428   ELEANOR DODD           F25-29      25/101       11:06        3:51       38:16       27:50    8:59  1:22:44.65
429   RONALD STA. ROSA       M45-49       35/84       13:33        2:21       35:00       29:37    9:33  1:22:44.65
430   DELL PEARSON           M60-64        9/17       14:36        2:33       35:32       27:36    8:54  1:22:47.69
431   KARL TROUT             M40-44      46/121       11:32        3:44       35:08       29:52    9:38  1:22:48.02
432   CASEY SHERMAN          F25-29      26/101       12:17        2:33       38:09       28:15    9:07  1:22:50.98
433   STACEY MCKELVEY        F35-39      11/100        9:36        2:28       39:32       29:27    9:30  1:22:53.69
434   PHILIP LAMBERT         M40-44      47/121       11:18        2:38       33:46       33:31   10:49  1:22:56.81
435   HEATHER DOUGHERTY      F35-39      12/100       11:43        3:36       40:51       25:15    8:09  1:23:00.88
436   JENNA BAUBERGER        F25-29      27/101       10:52        2:43       39:27       27:22    8:50  1:23:00.92
437   KENNETH PODGORSEK      M25-29       37/81       11:33        4:33       38:59       26:00    8:23  1:23:03.93
438   JEFF MARINO            M40-44      48/121       15:08        2:44       38:08       25:29    8:13  1:23:04.13
439   STACEY JOHNSON         F35-39      13/100       14:50        4:23       38:33       23:48    7:41  1:23:04.36
440   ROBERT GALLOP          M30-34      47/100       10:39        3:38       36:14       27:25    8:51  1:23:14.50
441   ANTHONY TOZZI          M40-44      49/121       11:48        3:07       37:04       29:41    9:35  1:23:17.67
442   EILEEN COHICK          F25-29      28/101       10:48        2:07       40:51       28:34    9:13  1:23:23.02
443   ROBERT PEREZ           M35-39      57/117       17:58        3:53       35:04       24:33    7:55  1:23:23.86
444   PATRICIA ROWINSKI      F35-39      14/100       14:22        2:39       36:00       28:23    9:09  1:23:24.41
445   RELAY TEAM KNAPP'S     Coed Re       6/20        9:54        1:22       36:47       33:07   10:41  1:23:26.49
446   MATT LEWIS             M40-44      50/121       14:09        2:33       35:42       28:51    9:18  1:23:27.39
447   MARY RICHARDSON        F45-49       12/88       14:45        3:00       35:37       27:46    8:57  1:23:27.67
448   BARBARA BURKE          F50-54       10/44        8:27        2:03       37:09       34:15   11:03  1:23:30.83
449   KEITH CLINTON          M50-54       18/57        8:42        2:58       35:40       30:42    9:54  1:23:30.96
450   RYAN HELLER            M25-29       38/81       11:43        3:29       34:02       32:17   10:25  1:23:39.53
451   ELIZABETH SAVINO       F45-49       13/88       17:49        2:56       36:28       24:24    7:52  1:23:42.16
452   ANUJ MEHTA             M30-34      48/100       15:44        2:39       35:38       27:40    8:55  1:23:42.24
453   INSUK DIOVISALVO       F40-44       19/99       14:03        2:44       35:55       29:03    9:22  1:23:43.55
454   RELAY BLACKROCK        Coed Re       7/20        8:51        1:32       38:00       33:47   10:54  1:23:43.75
455   LINDSAY KING           F25-29      29/101       13:06        2:39       38:33       27:49    8:58  1:23:45.70
456   ANDREI AFANASSENKOV    M45-49       36/84       11:05        2:26       35:05       32:08   10:22  1:23:47.53
457   VICTORIA PHELAN        F50-54       11/44       12:17        3:06       37:59       28:20    9:08  1:23:48.12
458   MEGHAN MARCKINI        F25-29      30/101       10:32        2:24       39:06       29:23    9:29  1:23:49.15
459   CYNDI SALEMY           F40-44       20/99       13:45        2:28       36:15       28:59    9:21  1:23:50.05
460   SEAN O'MARA            M 1-19       33/47        8:28        2:35       39:57       31:03   10:01  1:23:50.51
461   IGOR JONJIC            M35-39      58/117       13:27        3:18       35:10       27:30    8:52  1:23:51.01
462   MARJORIE NISNICK       F40-44       21/99       12:49        2:17       37:28       29:35    9:33  1:23:53.08
463   JAY FEHSKENS           M25-29       39/81       12:16        3:26       37:55       28:19    9:08  1:23:56.89
464   JUSTIN BLACKWELL       M30-34      49/100       16:09        3:28       37:58       23:29    7:35  1:23:58.42
465   MARIA ROLDAN-VARGAS    F35-39      15/100       15:12        2:26       37:37       26:41    8:36  1:23:59.70
466   DAVID JOHNSTON         M35-39      59/117       11:13        2:36       33:51       34:22   11:05  1:24:02.59
467   KEVIN FOULLOIS         M40-44      51/121       10:02        3:07       38:19       30:25    9:49  1:24:02.80
468   CHAD HEIDEL            M25-29       40/81       14:02        2:41       41:31       24:46    7:59  1:24:04.03
469   JEFF NELSON            M35-39      60/117       12:35        4:08       39:03       26:10    8:26  1:24:04.11
470   KYLE ANDRUCYK          M20-24       25/43       10:49        1:54       38:20       30:48    9:56  1:24:04.27
471   LISA JASKOWSKI         F50-54       12/44       12:13        2:11       38:24       29:26    9:30  1:24:07.96
472   EMILY HUDDELL          F30-34      23/105       13:02        1:57       40:24       27:01    8:43  1:24:09.01
473   ASHLEY FORSYTH         F30-34      24/105       10:58        2:05       36:57       31:31   10:10  1:24:10.34
474   SHANNON DAHL           F40-44       22/99       12:03        2:55       37:45       29:11    9:25  1:24:14.11
475   KEVIN QUIST            M40-44      52/121       11:14        2:18       34:10       33:51   10:55  1:24:18.55
476   JEFF ADAMIAK           M40-44      53/121       12:00        2:17       36:16       26:21    8:30  1:24:21.34
477   KAITLYN MCNULTY        F20-24       10/46       11:48        2:24       38:29       28:07    9:04  1:24:21.49
478   DAVID PIPITONE         M35-39      61/117       13:14        2:56       36:20       29:08    9:24  1:24:24.42
479   MIKE GWOZDEK           M20-24       26/43       13:30        2:40       38:02       28:17    9:07     1:24:26
480   JEFF KNECHT            M45-49       37/84       11:31        3:02       34:59       32:33   10:30  1:24:27.28
481   CHRISTINE MADRID       F30-34      25/105       10:12        2:29       40:04       29:35    9:33  1:24:27.39
482   CHRIS HALLER           M25-29       41/81       11:06        3:12       34:40       32:40   10:32  1:24:29.03
483   JULIA WROBEL           F20-24       11/46        8:58        2:53       41:09       29:52    9:38  1:24:30.28
484   PATRICK WRIGHT         M35-39      62/117       11:32        3:28       36:32       31:03   10:01  1:24:30.67
485   KEVIN KETCHAM          M25-29       42/81       13:01        3:15       38:16       28:02    9:03  1:24:31.18
486   CARRIE VUONG           F 1-19        8/25        9:19        3:24       39:09       31:07   10:02  1:24:35.61
487   MATTHEW DUNZELLO       M25-29       43/81       11:29        2:36       41:08       27:57    9:01  1:24:39.28
488   MARK LENDACKY          M25-29       44/81       13:03        2:16       41:07       26:55    8:41  1:24:39.34
489   STACI FREER            F30-34      26/105       12:08        4:02       37:19       28:36    9:14  1:24:40.86
490   MONA PURCELL           F35-39      16/100       12:42        3:07       38:02       28:48    9:17  1:24:43.21
491   DAVID DEJEAN           M50-54       19/57        9:47        2:52       39:03       30:49    9:56  1:24:43.36
492   BETHANY CHADWICK       F35-39      17/100       13:46        2:08       37:10       29:20    9:28  1:24:44.54
493   POLLY MORRISON         F25-29      31/101       10:42        3:53       42:35       25:59    8:23  1:24:44.71
494   JULIA LARKIN           F35-39      18/100       12:19        2:58       38:24       28:32    9:12  1:24:45.76
495   LINDA ROBINSON         F45-49       14/88       11:41        2:43       38:38       30:21    9:47  1:24:47.15
496   KATHLEEN RAUCH         F45-49       15/88       13:16        2:43       38:03       27:30    8:52  1:24:47.31
497   RENZO CUADROS          M30-34      50/100       16:26        2:37       37:01       25:59    8:23  1:24:48.01
498   ADAM HECKENDORN        M45-49       38/84       14:59        3:04       34:46       29:45    9:36  1:24:53.24
499   THE PROCRASTINATORS    Female         3/9       11:06        1:24       41:55       29:29    9:31  1:25:00.49
500   DEBORAH ALLEN          F40-44       23/99       10:05        3:22       39:45       29:14    9:26  1:25:01.91
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501   ANDI SAWIN             F35-39      19/100        9:00        2:13       45:10       25:59    8:23  1:25:04.71
502   COREY SHERMAN          M30-34      51/100       10:58        2:42       40:15       29:23    9:29  1:25:08.52
503   KATE GARWOOD           F35-39      20/100       10:04        2:52       40:30       29:20    9:28  1:25:10.39
504   GARY ZUCKERMAN         M50-54       20/57       10:33        3:34       39:18       27:46    8:57  1:25:11.05
505   ERIC DICHTER           M40-44      54/121       13:26        4:04       38:24       26:48    8:39  1:25:11.70
506   AIMEE GOODENOUGH       F30-34      27/105       13:35        3:32       41:48       24:19    7:51  1:25:12.92
507   REGINA COELI CIAMMETTI F20-24       12/46        9:45        4:02       39:41       29:14    9:26  1:25:15.68
508   SOPHIA NEKORANIK       F45-49       16/88       13:08        2:13       36:59       31:26   10:08  1:25:16.47
509   DOUG HYMAS             M45-49       39/84       13:27        2:52       36:38       30:16    9:46  1:25:17.98
510   BRAD BAILEY            M45-49       40/84       11:39        2:27       35:55       32:45   10:34  1:25:18.60
511   TOM PARKER             M30-34      52/100       10:24        4:22       37:22       30:35    9:52  1:25:18.65
512   KEVIN MACKRELL         M40-44      55/121       12:36        2:33       34:50       33:23   10:46  1:25:18.88
513   MATTHEW BRZOWSKI       M30-34      53/100       14:39        2:47       39:01       27:36    8:54  1:25:21.24
514   ERIK MATUSZEWSKI       M40-44      56/121       11:30        2:39       40:41       28:27    9:11  1:25:25.67
515   EDWARD WRIGHT          M65-89         1/9       18:47        2:28       33:40       26:58    8:42  1:25:27.71
516   MICHAEL BRANDT         M40-44      57/121       12:09        2:25       36:31       32:37   10:31  1:25:28.02
517   MARY BETH ANTONELLO    F45-49       17/88       10:50        2:20       39:36       30:50    9:57  1:25:28.88
518   JOHN FALCONE           M25-29       45/81       11:30        3:12       41:21       27:48    8:58     1:25:31
519   TIM FOX                M40-44      58/121       13:10        3:50       35:15       30:20    9:47  1:25:31.55
520   LOREN MCCREESH         F40-44       24/99       14:47        3:33       41:03       24:57    8:03  1:25:32.32
521   EFRAIN PINEDA          M30-34      54/100       15:28        2:57       37:50       27:25    8:51  1:25:33.75
522   RAY CHIU               M45-49       41/84       17:05        2:07       33:01       31:42   10:14  1:25:34.65
523   TODD SILBERLUST        M40-44      59/121       13:24        4:23       40:00       26:20    8:30  1:25:36.01
524   SUZANNE STEVENS        F30-34      28/105       11:23        3:09       40:51       28:44    9:16  1:25:36.10
525   BRIAN EBERHARDT        M30-34      55/100        9:00        6:03       39:15       27:44    8:57  1:25:36.90
526   STUART MOY             M50-54       21/57       13:16        2:15       37:13       31:07   10:02  1:25:38.51
527   MICHAEL PREBENDA       M50-54       22/57        9:49        4:02       41:05       28:50    9:18  1:25:40.04
528   ERWAN DE SAINT MARS    M40-44      60/121       11:34        2:48       35:10       33:47   10:54  1:25:40.31
529   RELAY SLOAN RANGERS    Female         4/9       13:14                 1:22:19       37:06   11:58  1:25:41.09
530   BRIAN GIACOPELLI       M20-24       27/43        7:26        3:08       41:38       29:55    9:39  1:25:41.19
531   RYAN TAYLOR            M25-29       46/81       13:06        2:47       42:13       26:15    8:28  1:25:41.19
532   LIBBY MOORE            F25-29      32/101        8:43        2:48       45:32       27:03    8:44  1:25:41.71
533   KELLY AGNEW            M35-39      63/117       15:05        2:30       37:14       28:35    9:13  1:25:46.29
534   COLBURN YU             M 1-19       34/47        7:14        1:45       44:22       30:58    9:59  1:25:47.45
535   PHECH COLATAT          M30-34      56/100       12:13        2:30       37:16       30:03    9:42  1:25:48.86
536   CARLA HAGAN            F40-44       25/99       12:37        2:38       39:29       29:04    9:23  1:25:49.65
537   JAMIE WASSERMAN        F30-34      29/105       11:27        2:37       37:06       31:06   10:02  1:25:51.42
538   LAURA CANNON           F40-44       26/99       13:15        3:04       39:16       28:01    9:02  1:25:51.95
539   JOHANNA PARK           F30-34      30/105       14:29        3:38       37:14       28:04    9:03  1:25:52.86
540   THERESE JOHNSTON       F45-49       18/88       14:04        2:31       34:32       32:51   10:36  1:25:52.93
541   ERIN REYNOLDS          F25-29      33/101       12:03        2:28       36:05       33:11   10:42  1:25:54.32
542   KERRI BORGESE          F 1-19        9/25        9:42        3:27       43:15       27:57    9:01  1:25:54.76
543   FRANK MANCINI          M35-39      64/117        9:50        2:39       37:03       32:24   10:27  1:25:55.66
544   CHRISTIAN MICHAEL      M35-39      65/117        9:31        1:26       31:23       41:38   13:26  1:25:58.57
545   TODD MASON             M40-44      61/121       15:52        2:30       35:25       27:47    8:58  1:25:59.56
546   CHRISTINA FALCONE      F20-24       13/46        8:40        2:44       43:21       29:49    9:37  1:26:00.83
547   PETER HOEY             M50-54       23/57       11:26        4:00       36:40       28:53    9:19  1:26:01.21
548   CHRISTIAN ROCHE        M25-29       47/81       11:51        4:25       37:40       29:14    9:26  1:26:04.01
549   HOSSAM BAYOUMI         M20-24       28/43        9:12        5:43       40:38       25:58    8:23  1:26:04.05
550   KELLY CALLAHAN         F20-24       14/46       13:42        2:49       40:27       27:31    8:53  1:26:07.34
551   FLORENCIA HIRSCH       F25-29      34/101       10:55        3:42       40:21       28:45    9:16  1:26:08.30
552   JOHN O'BRIEN           M35-39      66/117       17:56        2:54       39:17       24:50    8:01  1:26:09.92
553   THERESA SHOMBERG       F45-49       19/88       15:33        2:11       36:30       29:49    9:37  1:26:11.12
554   CHRISTINE ZENGEL       F25-29      35/101       13:05        2:40       41:26       27:39    8:55  1:26:11.37
555   MICHAEL FLYNN          M25-29       48/81       10:19        3:25       35:29       27:03    8:44  1:26:14.51
556   BORIS HUACON           M30-34      57/100       14:42        2:35       38:03       28:58    9:21  1:26:15.23
557   EDWARD COTTISS         M 1-19       35/47       11:19        2:45       40:12       28:55    9:20  1:26:24.31
558   MONICA DRISCOLL        F50-54       13/44       12:54        2:09       36:24       30:47    9:56  1:26:24.44
559   KAREN FROEHLICH        F45-49       20/88       13:04        1:31       37:25       32:36   10:31  1:26:24.79
560   JESSICA LILLESTON      F30-34      31/105       10:39        3:31       39:58       30:28    9:50  1:26:30.69
561   BRUCE MATTHEW          M40-44      62/121       15:53        2:46       37:17       27:27    8:51  1:26:31.48
562   JENNIFER GALLAGHER     F35-39      21/100       11:01        3:05       41:11       29:39    9:34  1:26:31.76
563   JENNIFER STRAVINSKY    F25-29      36/101       13:28        2:35       38:14       30:40    9:54  1:26:31.96
564   IMAGINE ALL YOU CAN BE Coed Re       8/20        8:28        2:08       50:33       24:03    7:45  1:26:36.86
565   TRACEY RUZBARSKY       F25-29      37/101       11:10        3:37       41:47       27:18    8:48  1:26:37.64
566   JASON RYAN             M30-34      58/100       12:20        3:19       40:47       28:18    9:08  1:26:37.81
567   KAREN KORDUBA          F25-29      38/101       13:15        2:01       37:09       32:22   10:26  1:26:41.13
568   LEANNE BROOKS          F25-29      39/101       13:33        3:12       36:41       30:11    9:44  1:26:41.41
569   ANTHONY GOODELL        M30-34      59/100       11:06        3:03       36:36       33:43   10:53  1:26:41.93
570   MARYLOU MOORE          F50-54       14/44       12:36        2:12       40:41       29:43    9:35  1:26:44.31
571   LAINIE LEDERMAN        F35-39      22/100       11:26        3:47       39:44       29:00    9:21  1:26:46.39
572   KEVIN JONES            M20-24       29/43       10:13        2:41       43:43       26:15    8:28  1:26:46.93
573   JERRY FENNELLY         M50-54       24/57       13:38        2:07       34:49       33:52   10:55  1:26:48.25
574   JENNY GODNICK          F45-49       21/88       14:08        2:47       39:03       28:48    9:17  1:26:48.88
575   BILL BECKER            M50-54       25/57       12:36        3:04       37:50       31:48   10:15  1:26:49.08
576   ANDREW HEILMANN        M25-29       49/81       10:57        3:36       37:27       33:21   10:45  1:26:49.51
577   ROBERT ROUSE           M50-54       26/57       11:04        4:02       36:32       31:48   10:15  1:26:52.69
578   ED VICTOLEE            M25-29       50/81       14:17        5:13       40:43       23:47    7:40  1:26:53.03
579   SALVATORE PAOLILLO     M25-29       51/81       12:26        3:02       38:58       30:44    9:55  1:26:53.83
580   WENDY WACHTEL          F35-39      23/100       12:10        4:04       39:21       28:29    9:11  1:26:58.87
581   TRICIA SPINELLI        F40-44       27/99       14:02        2:00       38:21       31:09   10:03  1:26:59.92
582   CHRISTINA HOEY         F35-39      24/100       10:57        2:45       39:25       31:00   10:00  1:27:02.84
583   DAVID PAYNE            M55-59        8/26       12:31        4:33       35:35       31:42   10:14  1:27:03.15
584   THEREA WROBEL          F50-54       15/44       14:25        3:06       37:19       29:42    9:35  1:27:04.10
585   JACKLYN KEELEY         F45-49       22/88                               40:44       31:28   10:09  1:27:05.41
586   MELISSA MCCORMACK      F30-34      32/105       11:48        2:41       40:04       30:17    9:46  1:27:09.09
587   KAY CARNEY             F50-54       16/44       11:40        2:27       36:11       34:41   11:11  1:27:12.57
588   ALISON KOTRAS          F25-29      40/101       10:49        2:33       42:56       28:05    9:04  1:27:13.22
589   ROSEMARIE THACKSTON    F40-44       28/99        9:06        2:32       43:33       30:37    9:53  1:27:13.34
590   AMANDA DE LORENZO      F30-34      33/105       12:40        3:01       41:31       28:30    9:12  1:27:17.14
591   DAVID BURT             M50-54       27/57        7:58        4:28       43:23       28:55    9:20  1:27:18.24
592   JUDY SMITH             F50-54       17/44       11:45        2:32       38:20       32:11   10:23  1:27:18.47
593   GINA CONTOLINI         F20-24       15/46       17:59        3:03       39:19       25:42    8:17  1:27:19.12
594   BECKY CEGIELSKI        F40-44       29/99       15:44        2:23       37:34       30:04    9:42  1:27:19.62
595   PAMELA GRUND           F35-39      25/100       13:53        3:17       40:30       26:47    8:38  1:27:21.38
596   BOB MURPHY             M60-64       10/17       13:33        2:03       35:50       33:38   10:51  1:27:22.49
597   KYLE HARPER            M25-29       52/81       19:30        2:23       31:50       31:24   10:08  1:27:23.07
598   REZA NIKAIN            M45-49       42/84       11:05        2:09       37:39       32:34   10:30  1:27:27.42
599   SALVATORE BRANCHIZIO   M40-44      63/121       17:56        3:58       38:40       25:04    8:05  1:27:29.20
600   ANDREW RICHEY          M 1-19       36/47        7:48        1:53       32:17       43:47   14:07  1:27:29.78
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New Jersey State Triathlon  - Sprint Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   ERIC LAWRENCE          M50-54       28/57       14:24        3:11       38:59       28:32    9:12  1:27:31.97
602   ASHLEY WHITNEY         F20-24       16/46       11:49        2:36       41:28       30:21    9:47  1:27:33.93
603   RYAN GILLEN            M 1-19       37/47       10:12        2:40       43:01       28:55    9:20  1:27:34.13
604   JENNY PACHUCKI         F30-34      34/105       11:21        2:50       40:52       29:58    9:40  1:27:34.28
605   ALYSSON MONDORO        F20-24       17/46       11:12        3:29       37:39       32:32   10:30  1:27:35.15
606   ANTHONY AZARA          M40-44      64/121        9:46        2:43       34:22       38:30   12:25  1:27:35.31
607   CHRISTINE STINTON      F40-44       30/99       14:26        3:10       40:29       28:14    9:06  1:27:35.46
608   ELIZABETH PEDDICORD    F30-34      35/105       14:50        3:41       41:27       25:31    8:14  1:27:36.02
609   JULIE NAMI             F25-29      41/101        9:26        2:46       39:26       32:04   10:21  1:27:37.28
610   VAN ESS II BILL        M55-59        9/26       15:44        3:08       37:22       30:06    9:43  1:27:40.68
611   MAGNETRON SPRINTS FOR  Male Re        3/5       14:18        1:45       42:14       28:19    9:08  1:27:41.21
612   SONORA FOSTER          F45-49       23/88       13:07        3:13       36:23       31:32   10:10  1:27:43.51
613   KATIE JOHNSON          F25-29      42/101        9:53        2:56       39:05       33:49   10:55  1:27:45.98
614   KEVIN DRENNAN          M30-34      60/100       13:02        2:35       38:12       32:40   10:32  1:27:50.01
615   WILLIAM HURLIN         M50-54       29/57       12:53        2:30       37:26       32:53   10:36  1:27:51.65
616   JULIA HARBAUGH         F 1-19       10/25       11:06        4:01       40:46       29:27    9:30  1:27:51.77
617   MIKE LONG              M50-54       30/57       13:17        2:41       39:17       30:02    9:41  1:27:52.25
618   CARRIEANN ARNOLD       F35-39      26/100       11:58        1:44       40:29       30:09    9:44  1:27:52.40
619   JANICE URBANS          F45-49       24/88       12:01        4:26       38:48       30:09    9:44  1:27:54.06
620   BRYAN SMITH            M25-29       53/81       11:38        3:47       37:29       29:14    9:26  1:27:54.82
621   YEE JAO                F40-44       31/99       12:50        2:39       37:14       33:07   10:41  1:27:59.71
622   CATHERINE BROWN        F40-44       32/99       12:22        2:50       39:28       31:33   10:11  1:27:59.82
623   JENNY LONG             F40-44       33/99       12:07        2:55       41:07       29:31    9:31  1:27:59.97
624   KRISTIN MROZEK         F45-49       25/88       10:49        2:20       41:44       31:33   10:11  1:28:00.77
625   JENNIFER WOLFE         F40-44       34/99       13:08        1:47       39:59       31:11   10:04  1:28:04.05
626   SHARON FRIEDMAN        F50-54       18/44       12:14        2:19       37:59       32:16   10:25  1:28:07.83
627   LISA BOARD             F35-39      27/100       15:13        4:02       40:07       27:00    8:43  1:28:08.10
628   EILEEN GUERKE          F45-49       26/88       12:31        3:16       39:17       29:16    9:26  1:28:09.40
629   TARA LOTITO            F30-34      36/105       12:28        3:01       38:56       31:07   10:02  1:28:09.82
630   DANIEL STAVISH         M20-24       30/43       15:49        3:41       38:23       26:11    8:27  1:28:16.72
631   RACHEL PATTERSON       F25-29      43/101       12:23        2:39       39:38       32:01   10:20  1:28:18.04
632   MARK SMETANKA          M25-29       54/81       12:03        3:22       39:28       30:17    9:46  1:28:21.49
633   BRIAN LEE              M20-24       31/43        8:46        3:07       42:17       32:37   10:31  1:28:21.61
634   JEFF HARMON            M30-34      61/100       13:01        2:18       37:07       33:19   10:45  1:28:22.30
635   ANDREW MAROLDA         M40-44      65/121       11:57        3:03       38:34       32:44   10:34  1:28:26.55
636   TARA GAY               F30-34      37/105       11:26        3:13       42:27       29:38    9:34  1:28:27.24
637   CORINNE YAOUANQ-LYNGBE F40-44       35/99       13:43        2:50       39:27       30:36    9:52  1:28:28.38
638   ALLISON SIRR           F30-34      38/105       10:42        3:35       42:21       30:11    9:44  1:28:29.23
639   JIMMY O'MARA           M20-24       32/43       13:03        4:27       39:46       28:00    9:02  1:28:29.82
640   MARTON HORVATH         M35-39      67/117       15:52        3:32       36:14       29:49    9:37  1:28:32.56
641   TONYA FELIX            F35-39      28/100       15:52        3:06       36:34       30:49    9:56  1:28:33.64
642   DAVID BENNETT          M50-54       31/57       10:25        3:03       38:19       34:26   11:06  1:28:33.76
643   RELAY WII NOT FIT      Coed Re       9/20       11:35        1:30       44:31       29:57    9:40  1:28:33.89
644   MARTIN MUSSO           M40-44      66/121       12:08        2:24       37:59       33:44   10:53  1:28:36.27
645   SARA LYBECK            F25-29      44/101        9:36        3:19       40:31       32:38   10:32  1:28:36.92
646   TANYA ELLMAN           F30-34      39/105       12:49        3:53       39:23       29:34    9:32  1:28:38.20
647   DAVID EVANS            M50-54       32/57        9:11        3:24       37:45       35:52   11:34  1:28:39.40
648   SHAWN WARMAN           M25-29       55/81       15:20        3:17       38:38       29:29    9:31  1:28:40.41
649   AARON TELLIER          M40-44      67/121       11:30        3:17       38:19       33:28   10:48  1:28:40.70
650   BETHAYN TARSI          F40-44       36/99       14:32        4:20       39:12       27:38    8:55  1:28:41.82
651   RYAN DIONNE            M35-39      68/117       11:36        2:45       33:24       31:46   10:15  1:28:42.08
652   STACY BLASKOPF         F30-34      40/105       14:32        2:17       35:59       32:58   10:38  1:28:45.40
653   PHILLIP TOW            M 1-19       38/47        7:46        3:01       45:52       30:20    9:47  1:28:50.33
654   WIRT VILLANUEVA        M30-34      62/100       16:56        2:05       37:23       30:41    9:54  1:28:50.69
655   CRAIG MENNINGER        M40-44      68/121        9:01        3:10       41:52       32:55   10:37  1:28:51.25
656   KAILEY RAYMOND         F20-24       18/46       10:13        3:02       44:52       29:00    9:21  1:28:52.86
657   JEFFREY LANG           M45-49       43/84       13:36        3:54       39:35       29:07    9:24  1:28:55.70
658   NATASHA WIESCHENBERG   F45-49       27/88       15:13        2:52       35:40       32:24   10:27  1:28:55.71
659   EMMA YASINSKI          F20-24       19/46        9:02        3:05       42:39       32:42   10:33  1:28:57.79
660   JAMIE BROKOWSKY        F30-34      41/105       13:00        2:46       42:31       29:00    9:21  1:28:58.12
661   MEGAN ROSZKOWSKI       F30-34      42/105       12:36        2:58       43:12       28:27    9:11  1:28:58.19
662   CATHERINE FEUERSTEIN   F35-39      29/100       14:55        3:13       38:43       29:27    9:30  1:28:58.65
663   COLLEEN SCHUBEL        F40-44       37/99       15:13        3:12       39:40       28:58    9:21  1:29:00.12
664   CLAUDINE COHICK        F30-34      43/105       13:55        3:28       38:32       29:47    9:36  1:29:02.29
665   WILFRED SA-ONOY        M40-44      69/121       11:48        3:18       38:47       32:24   10:27  1:29:05.54
666   HOWARD MELTZER         M40-44      70/121       15:25        3:11       35:57       31:49   10:16  1:29:05.55
667   RUBEN YANAS            M50-54       33/57       13:37        3:10       38:08       31:43   10:14  1:29:07.56
668   OLYA VERAMCHUK         F25-29      45/101       20:13        3:06       36:02       26:39    8:36  1:29:12.18
669   RIC GONZALEZ           M55-59       10/26       11:42        3:32       37:22       34:33   11:09  1:29:14.49
670   CESAR TICAS            M40-44      71/121       20:42        2:15       38:17       25:40    8:17  1:29:16.25
671   MATTHEW SMURO          M35-39      69/117       11:36        2:31       37:39       34:10   11:01  1:29:17.44
672   STEPHEN CHOLEWKA       M20-24       33/43       10:44        2:34       37:25       35:38   11:30  1:29:17.58
673   ANDREW HAAS            M30-34      63/100       14:01        2:58       37:45       31:48   10:15  1:29:18.50
674   MEGHAN PETERSON        F25-29      46/101       10:55        2:36       44:02       29:48    9:37  1:29:19.68
675   RELAY TRIPLE THREAT    Coed Re      10/20        9:30        2:00       48:04       28:38    9:14  1:29:19.85
676   NOANI PROPST           F25-29      47/101       16:26        2:48       40:04       27:03    8:44  1:29:20.97
677   MARY REYNOLDS          F55-59        3/14       11:59        2:16       37:18       33:42   10:52  1:29:21.23
678   JANET BURT             F50-54       19/44       10:59        2:37       41:40       32:21   10:26  1:29:21.40
679   MONICA LUONGO          F30-34      44/105       13:19        2:48       43:52       27:47    8:58  1:29:21.56
680   MEGAN MICKLEY          F30-34      45/105       13:11        3:22       39:54       28:32    9:12  1:29:22.97
681   KEVIN KELLY            M35-39      70/117       13:39        2:56       41:09       28:49    9:18  1:29:27.46
682   SHANNON MARTIN         F20-24       20/46       11:26        3:52       42:48       29:33    9:32     1:29:32
683   KIRK EISENBEIL         M35-39      71/117       16:25        4:28       35:29       30:12    9:45  1:29:32.08
684   JONATHAN SMEDLEY       M50-54       34/57       13:54        2:33       34:13       35:48   11:33  1:29:33.24
685   TIMOTHY TAFROW         M30-34      64/100       14:35        2:32       36:27       33:43   10:53  1:29:34.11
686   CARI CICHLAR           F45-49       28/88       17:30        3:07       39:20       27:44    8:57  1:29:37.95
687   EDEL CONNOLLY          F35-39      30/100       10:44        2:08       42:00       32:46   10:34  1:29:39.17
688   ZACHARY FLICKER        M 1-19       39/47       16:17        3:30       37:47       30:15    9:45  1:29:39.91
689   MARK LEE               M45-49       44/84       13:35        3:17       37:04       33:41   10:52  1:29:41.22
690   ANDREW VITA III        M 1-19       40/47       13:12        2:07       45:55       24:32    7:55  1:29:41.28
691   AMANDA DEMING          F25-29      48/101       11:50        1:53       38:52       33:12   10:43  1:29:42.58
692   WILLIAM COOPER JR.     M35-39      72/117       11:20        4:25       38:31       33:40   10:52  1:29:44.66
693   RODNEY PRIESTLEY       M30-34      65/100       16:16        3:22       38:04       28:46    9:17  1:29:45.01
694   ASHLEY TURNER          F25-29      49/101                               40:20       34:05   11:00  1:29:45.01
695   GRANT HARRIMAN         M 1-19       41/47       15:18        3:16       42:02       28:00    9:02  1:29:51.06
696   CHARLES DONNELLY       M60-64       11/17       14:20        3:36       39:40       30:31    9:51  1:29:52.49
697   MARIO VISCO            M40-44      72/121       13:23        3:34       37:29       32:55   10:37  1:29:53.13
698   DENISE CONTE           F40-44       38/99       12:19        2:43       37:39       34:20   11:05  1:29:54.35
699   ROBERT WALSH           M40-44      73/121       16:11        4:28       37:05       30:23    9:48  1:29:54.69
700   STACY MURRAY           F35-39      31/100       14:34        2:47       38:06       32:35   10:31  1:29:56.44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   JASON HAFTL            M40-44      74/121       16:08        4:42       32:22       33:34   10:50  1:29:56.90
702   TODD HOAGLAND          M40-44      75/121       14:33        2:21       35:53       34:32   11:08  1:29:59.29
703   BRIAN MORRO            M35-39      73/117       13:24        3:34       39:00       31:30   10:10  1:30:01.06
704   KAI TWANMOH            F20-24       21/46       11:28        2:34       41:53       31:18   10:06  1:30:03.52
705   SEYMOUR JOSEPHSON      M45-49       45/84       14:01        2:56       36:38       32:51   10:36  1:30:05.55
706   MEGHAN MOORE           F25-29      50/101        9:22        3:36       42:33       32:54   10:37  1:30:08.79
707   MAGED BISHARA          M35-39      74/117       16:19        2:12       39:17       30:22    9:48  1:30:09.09
708   DANIEL MADRID          M30-34      66/100       14:28        3:28       37:29       32:17   10:25  1:30:10.28
709   RELAY SBI KNIGHTS      Coed Re      11/20       16:29        1:24       39:12       32:04   10:21  1:30:10.88
710   JACQUELYN NAMI         F25-29      51/101        9:26        2:46       39:55       35:23   11:25  1:30:11.25
711   ASHLEY PARKER          F25-29      52/101       11:36        3:04       44:08       29:05    9:23  1:30:11.97
712   ROBERT ZETTERSTROM     M55-59       11/26       14:21        3:06       39:35       30:24    9:48  1:30:12.70
713   SANDRA LYNCH           F35-39      32/100       10:51        3:32       40:24       33:50   10:55  1:30:12.82
714   VICTORIA PSCHAR        F35-39      33/100       12:53        3:09       39:03       32:46   10:34  1:30:13.53
715   KEVIN FAHERTY          M30-34      67/100       13:59        3:38       44:16       27:05    8:44  1:30:17.03
716   EJ NORMAN              M30-34      68/100       10:19        3:36       40:33       32:56   10:37  1:30:18.09
717   ADAM KAPLAN            M30-34      69/100       14:02        3:40       43:32       27:43    8:56  1:30:20.71
718   LESLIE DAVIS           F30-34      46/105       13:40        3:20       43:42       26:57    8:42  1:30:21.06
719   BOB FRANZMANN          M65-89         2/9       14:22        3:11       40:32       30:23    9:48  1:30:23.96
720   JENNIFER THOMPSON      F40-44       39/99       12:48        2:25       39:36       33:13   10:43  1:30:25.26
721   DEIDRE SULLIVAN        F35-39      34/100        8:59        4:10       45:37       28:50    9:18  1:30:27.39
722   GREGORY QUINTON        M20-24       34/43       13:17        3:27       48:30       23:51    7:42  1:30:27.63
723   MARGUERITE GREENER     F50-54       20/44       13:57        2:24       39:40       31:48   10:15  1:30:28.12
724   BRIDGET BURT           F 1-19       11/25       10:53        3:19       43:13       31:20   10:06  1:30:30.46
725   ROSS WILSON            M55-59       12/26       15:05        1:52       36:25       34:35   11:09  1:30:31.56
726   WILLARD STANBACK       M45-49       46/84       19:02        2:27       36:59       30:13    9:45  1:30:31.88
727   CHARA RYDZAK           F30-34      47/105       10:14        3:19       42:53       32:30   10:29  1:30:32.53
728   GLENN LEDERMAN         M40-44      76/121       13:16        2:57       38:36       33:43   10:53  1:30:32.66
729   MIKE MIHALIK           M55-59       13/26       15:52        3:17       41:44       27:53    9:00  1:30:37.06
730   FRANK IZZI             M35-39      75/117       14:36        6:47       38:10       29:21    9:28  1:30:38.67
731   SCOTT HEATH            M35-39      76/117       13:34        5:08       40:33       29:08    9:24  1:30:40.26
732   TRISHA GROHOWSKI       F25-29      53/101       12:11        2:43       39:16       33:29   10:48  1:30:42.76
733   MATT GORKA             M 1-19       42/47       12:01        3:34       44:06       29:15    9:26  1:30:43.82
734   SUZIE BAER             F45-49       29/88       13:33        3:23       39:00       32:27   10:28  1:30:45.51
735   JOE MCDONALD           M35-39      77/117       13:47        3:51       48:48       22:55    7:24  1:30:45.62
736   JENNIFER BERLIN        F35-39      35/100       15:41        4:06       39:00       30:03    9:42  1:30:47.72
737   ANDRZEJ HEIN           M35-39      78/117                               38:27       28:14    9:06  1:30:48.54
738   KEN KITCH              M35-39      79/117       11:25        4:40       40:54       30:34    9:52  1:30:55.63
739   KAREN GEORGE LECLAIR   F40-44       40/99       13:29        4:10       40:46       28:38    9:14  1:30:57.49
740   DEBBY BOND             F45-49       30/88       12:04        4:29       37:54       32:36   10:31  1:30:58.03
741   MARILYN ANKER          F45-49       31/88       13:51        2:22       35:16       37:18   12:02  1:30:58.17
742   PENNY BENNETT          F45-49       32/88        9:19        7:15       37:55       32:36   10:31  1:30:58.24
743   ANTHONY VEGA           M30-34      70/100                               37:32       30:26    9:49  1:31:00.54
744   JIM GERMANN            M40-44      77/121       12:24        3:33       37:33       33:43   10:53  1:31:03.31
745   JANET BARTOLI          F45-49       33/88       14:32        2:55       39:36       32:07   10:22  1:31:05.99
746   HEATHER WURTZ          F35-39      36/100       11:36        3:00       40:17       33:24   10:46  1:31:07.96
747   JUSTINE BURT           F20-24       22/46        9:15        3:50       41:43       34:23   11:05  1:31:08.45
748   LINA SUAREZ            F30-34      48/105       14:25        2:38       39:37       32:14   10:24  1:31:09.87
749   MARGARITA MIRSON       F35-39      37/100       14:24        2:13       38:55       33:28   10:48  1:31:11.58
750   LAUREN COOPER          F35-39      38/100       16:07        3:27       40:07       29:04    9:23  1:31:12.16
751   MICHELLE GALLAGHER     F40-44       41/99       14:06        4:31       35:50       33:36   10:50  1:31:12.54
752   KEVIN O'HALLORAN       M45-49       47/84       14:51        4:30       39:56       29:58    9:40  1:31:18.71
753   KRISTEN SHEATS         F25-29      54/101       10:43        2:19       42:46       33:13   10:43  1:31:19.73
754   JAMIE ROSENMAN         F30-34      49/105       12:33        2:39       39:59       34:12   11:02  1:31:20.78
755   CARRIE SAYLOR          F25-29      55/101       13:49        3:33       41:14       30:16    9:46  1:31:23.52
756   JUSTIN COCLIFF         M25-29       56/81       10:50        2:52       41:25       34:27   11:07  1:31:23.78
757   HEATHER LACOUTURE      F35-39      39/100       14:32        2:27       37:44       33:31   10:49  1:31:25.92
758   KRISTINA DESANCTIS     F20-24       23/46       11:35        3:36       42:42       31:41   10:13  1:31:26.66
759   MARIE-ALAINA MURDZA    F40-44       42/99       13:55        4:20       39:58       31:15   10:05  1:31:29.18
760   SIOBHAN MORELLO        F45-49       34/88                               40:26       32:26   10:28  1:31:32.55
761   BRIAN DOUGHERTY        M50-54       35/57       14:17        2:52       38:28       32:54   10:37  1:31:34.22
762   FRANK PINO             M45-49       48/84       12:55        2:46       36:31       37:21   12:03  1:31:34.49
763   HERNAN MARTINEZ        M25-29       57/81       12:29        4:00       43:52       28:50    9:18  1:31:40.52
764   LESLEY GELLER          F45-49       35/88       15:24        4:40       38:22       30:27    9:49  1:31:41.08
765   SUZANNE SCIRE          F40-44       43/99       13:45        4:17       41:24       30:45    9:55  1:31:41.40
766   KATHERINE NICKEL       F35-39      40/100       12:11        4:02       41:04       31:41   10:13  1:31:42.06
767   KARYN SABLE            F45-49       36/88       14:51        2:47       38:46       32:49   10:35  1:31:42.91
768   AKBAR JAFFER           M40-44      78/121       15:35        5:20       41:51       25:42    8:17  1:31:43.88
769   COLLEEN O'MARA         F25-29      56/101       11:38        2:59       44:21       30:40    9:54  1:31:45.77
770   MICHAEL MARSHALL       M25-29       58/81       11:27        2:35       43:34       29:41    9:35  1:31:46.71
771   LAN GE                 F45-49       37/88       10:35        3:22       42:30       32:52   10:36  1:31:47.01
772   KATHLEEN O'CONNELL     F25-29      57/101       10:23        2:46       42:53       33:15   10:44  1:31:47.16
773   ROBERT ERIKSON         M25-29       59/81       13:06        3:40       37:58       35:27   11:26  1:31:50.33
774   BRIAN GREENWALD        M30-34      71/100       12:45        4:33       40:17       31:39   10:13  1:31:50.65
775   KERRY RODIMER          F25-29      58/101       13:17        3:29       44:39       28:36    9:14  1:31:52.54
776   MARIE MCGEEVER         F35-39      41/100       12:49        3:20       38:18       35:09   11:20  1:31:54.16
777   TOM FLANAGAN           M45-49       49/84       12:33        3:37       39:27       33:02   10:39  1:32:00.65
778   WILLIAM WINTERS        M40-44      79/121       15:41        4:55       43:06       26:55    8:41  1:32:01.08
779   MINDI HECKENDORN       F40-44       44/99       18:58        6:49       34:47       27:44    8:57  1:32:03.08
780   MAGGIE ZAYKO           F25-29      59/101       12:42        3:05       41:20       33:08   10:41  1:32:03.36
781   SHAUNA REILLY          F35-39      42/100       11:43        2:48       39:38       35:53   11:35  1:32:04.44
782   MATTHEW MARTINEZ       M35-39      80/117       15:34        4:58       39:04       28:48    9:17  1:32:06.20
783   MICHAEL TARAPCHAK      M45-49       50/84       16:57        3:27       41:06       28:58    9:21  1:32:09.27
784   DAVE ROSENBERGER       M25-29       60/81       12:11        3:29       39:22       33:50   10:55  1:32:10.23
785   LINDSAY NOSARI         F20-24       24/46       12:11        5:17       42:57       29:42    9:35  1:32:11.43
786   CHRISTI BRUZZI         F40-44       45/99       11:44        2:29       38:38       36:30   11:46  1:32:12.53
787   TOM MULLEN             M50-54       36/57       14:09        5:09                   31:16   10:05  1:32:16.17
788   TUCKER BROWN           M40-44      80/121       17:01        2:21       40:47       30:44    9:55  1:32:17.24
789   BRENDON MORFE          M25-29       61/81       14:30        3:48       36:56       33:02   10:39  1:32:18.46
790   ERIN DRULIS            F20-24       25/46       13:00        3:32       39:00       32:34   10:30  1:32:19.92
791   SUSAN VELOTT           F45-49       38/88       13:21        3:59       38:18       34:49   11:14  1:32:20.02
792   JILL LAMASTRO          F35-39      43/100       13:12        3:57       39:42       31:19   10:06  1:32:20.91
793   CYNTHIA MEARA          F35-39      44/100       14:24        3:27       41:43       30:42    9:54  1:32:21.06
794   JACLYN LAMORTE         F25-29      60/101       11:49        3:20       42:00       33:59   10:58  1:32:24.23
795   DAVID CHU              M30-34      72/100       11:13        5:04       43:35       30:26    9:49  1:32:24.92
796   ERIC GREY              M35-39      81/117       13:32        4:12       41:33       29:57    9:40  1:32:26.21
797   JIMMY MAGUIRE          M20-24       35/43       13:43        3:55       45:51       27:23    8:50  1:32:27.18
798   KERRY GRACE RICE       F45-49       39/88       12:47        2:59       39:46       35:17   11:23  1:32:27.59
799   LYNN FINK              F30-34      50/105       12:35        3:45       39:49       33:46   10:54  1:32:30.43
800   LAUREN QUINN           F20-24       26/46       12:52        2:53       45:01       29:56    9:39  1:32:32.57
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801   JOHN BERLOW            M45-49       51/84       13:24        2:12       40:54       34:06   11:00  1:32:33.16
802   LORI LEOTTA            F50-54       21/44        9:44        2:45       43:34       35:00   11:17  1:32:34.30
803   CHRISTINE LALEVEE      F40-44       46/99       13:35        2:44       41:08       32:52   10:36  1:32:34.92
804   ADAM SACK              M25-29       62/81       12:32        3:21       46:55       27:44    8:57  1:32:37.21
805   ROBERT PANZER          M35-39      82/117       13:23        3:13       40:58       33:05   10:40  1:32:38.27
806   ANDREW TENORIO         M 1-19       43/47       13:34        2:46       41:01       34:01   10:58  1:32:39.05
807   DAVID SPEDDEN          M50-54       37/57       16:53        3:44       35:49       33:31   10:49  1:32:39.74
808   JOHN ROBERTS           M60-64       12/17       15:33        2:51       39:01       33:04   10:40  1:32:41.24
809   TERENCE CONNORS        M40-44      81/121       16:04        2:38       39:19       33:01   10:39  1:32:43.29
810   THOMAS DECKE           M25-29       63/81       13:39        5:31       42:47       29:03    9:22  1:32:43.89
811   LAUREN FLOOD           F40-44       47/99       12:52        2:32       42:40       33:09   10:42  1:32:54.27
812   JOHN BUJNOWSKI         M25-29       64/81       12:57        3:43       38:16       35:01   11:18  1:32:54.28
813   PAUL MATTIOLA          M40-44      82/121       13:21        3:06       37:36       36:45   11:51  1:32:54.75
814   JOHN O'LEARY           M35-39      83/117       13:58        2:41       46:39       28:09    9:05  1:32:56.25
815   NOT REGISTERED         Coed Re        2/3       16:53        1:35       39:19       31:55   10:18  1:32:56.78
816   PATTY MUIR             F40-44       48/99       11:11        2:54       39:00       38:15   12:20  1:32:59.23
817   HOLLI ALSTER           F35-39      45/100       13:33        3:21       39:20       33:14   10:43  1:33:01.27
818   LYDIA DELROSSO         F35-39      46/100       18:36        2:46       39:42       29:36    9:33  1:33:01.40
819   DAVE DIEHL             M45-49       52/84       14:29        4:21       39:08       32:16   10:25  1:33:01.58
820   MARK D'ANGELO          M25-29       65/81                               38:42       33:25   10:47  1:33:06.29
821   NICOLE PAPARELLA       F 1-19       12/25        9:32        3:36       44:23       33:44   10:53  1:33:08.73
822   JACK LEE               M25-29       66/81       11:53        3:57       43:55       30:38    9:53  1:33:09.98
823   WILLIAM STARKE         M45-49       53/84       12:32        3:28       38:13       36:07   11:39  1:33:10.73
824   KELLY QUESNELLE        F45-49       40/88       14:03        1:52       40:53       34:12   11:02  1:33:10.98
825   ELIZABETH HOGAN        F45-49       41/88       14:54        2:42       39:58       33:00   10:39  1:33:11.78
826   KEVIN MANNING          M30-34      73/100       13:40        3:04       40:31       32:17   10:25  1:33:13.39
827   JULIE DOHANIC          F40-44       49/99       13:44        3:11       42:49       31:13   10:04  1:33:13.81
828   JOHN RICCA             M35-39      84/117       14:40        2:52       40:31       32:23   10:27     1:33:15
829   JUSTIN CRUZ            M 1-19       44/47       17:01        2:04       35:32       37:21   12:03  1:33:15.81
830   ERIN GUIDA             F 1-19       13/25       12:59        2:49       43:10       32:47   10:35  1:33:19.18
831   BRENT PEDERSEN         M35-39      85/117       20:18        2:43       37:23       30:44    9:55  1:33:21.66
832   CRAIG DRABYK           M40-44      83/121       14:18        2:44       44:40       29:42    9:35  1:33:24.36
833   MICHAEL WELLER         M20-24       36/43       10:20        3:29       44:42       33:39   10:51  1:33:28.51
834   JOHN ROSSI             M45-49       54/84       15:47        3:46       39:13       31:00   10:00  1:33:28.88
835   RODI BLOKH             M25-29       67/81       14:33        4:28       43:08       29:24    9:29  1:33:29.33
836   VINCE CASTALDO         M50-54       38/57       18:33        5:21       39:34       26:57    8:42  1:33:30.17
837   ILANA LUTMAN           F40-44       50/99       13:24        2:57       42:55       31:58   10:19  1:33:30.86
838   KAREN CONSTANTINI      F35-39      47/100       15:12        3:31       40:59       30:57    9:59  1:33:31.48
839   JACK MCFEELY           M35-39      86/117       11:02        2:52       41:16       35:32   11:28  1:33:33.50
840   FIORELLA TRIMBLE       F35-39      48/100       14:07        4:45       38:53       32:16   10:25  1:33:34.14
841   IVAN CAVIESES          M20-24       37/43       17:42        4:26       41:23       27:01    8:43  1:33:34.67
842   MJ DIBENEDETTI         F35-39      49/100       12:27        3:23       44:04       31:42   10:14  1:33:34.88
843   CLAIRE SCARPA          F30-34      51/105       10:08        2:49       44:00       35:09   11:20  1:33:34.92
844   KERRY RIFFEL           F35-39      50/100       12:33        3:24       40:27       34:28   11:07  1:33:36.01
845   LAURA RIECK            F40-44       51/99       11:40        3:08       40:36       36:31   11:47  1:33:36.25
846   JASON OLIVER           M40-44      84/121       10:45        2:17       40:02       39:08   12:37  1:33:36.32
847   PAM DORN               F45-49       42/88       15:49        3:16       40:40       31:46   10:15  1:33:42.27
848   MAURA QUINN            F25-29      61/101       11:33        2:21       47:16       30:55    9:58  1:33:43.98
849   JOSEPH VENEZIA         M30-34      74/100       12:37        4:02       47:37       28:03    9:03  1:33:44.25
850   MICHAEL SAUL           M40-44      85/121       12:14        4:20       42:39       32:12   10:23  1:33:44.58
851   JANET MCGOVERN         F50-54       22/44       14:03        2:57       36:19       37:42   12:10  1:33:47.65
852   SUSAN BEAM             F45-49       43/88       14:07        4:55       39:44       32:21   10:26  1:33:48.69
853   RANDI KLAZMER          F45-49       44/88       12:48        3:44       44:13       28:43    9:16  1:33:49.39
854   DAWN FREY              F55-59        4/14       13:25        2:07       37:42       33:00   10:39  1:33:52.68
855   MICHAEL BOSCO          M40-44      86/121       13:12        3:36       37:43       36:07   11:39  1:33:53.39
856   LINDA SILVER           F45-49       45/88       13:43        3:35       38:02       35:27   11:26  1:33:53.59
857   BOB JORALEMON          M45-49       55/84       14:27        3:35       39:29       34:17   11:04  1:33:55.54
858   KEVIN MARTIN           M50-54       39/57       15:16        3:49       42:57       29:45    9:36  1:33:56.43
859   MARK VANLANDINGHAM     M40-44      87/121       10:16        3:22       39:45       37:26   12:05  1:33:59.12
860   ARIANA CRUZ            F 1-19       14/25       12:41        2:09       40:29       36:47   11:52  1:34:00.95
861   GREG STEFFE            M50-54       40/57       14:17        4:10       39:00       33:27   10:47  1:34:04.79
862   GREGORY SPINA          M20-24       38/43       12:12        3:59       44:44       31:08   10:03  1:34:05.43
863   KELSEY STOTTLEMYER     F20-24       27/46       12:51        3:29       39:31       36:34   11:48  1:34:05.77
864   JANET NEAL             F45-49       46/88       16:21        3:00       39:37       33:19   10:45  1:34:08.11
865   CONSTANDINOS LOGUS     M 1-19       45/47       11:02        4:23       43:39       33:12   10:43  1:34:15.87
866   COLLEEN MCCRONE        F45-49       47/88       14:10        2:37       39:31       35:49   11:33  1:34:26.79
867   SCOTT RYDER            M35-39      87/117       17:55        4:29       36:53       32:08   10:22  1:34:28.58
868   TREVOR QUINN           M30-34      75/100       15:08        2:28       44:16       30:29    9:50  1:34:31.77
869   AMY L SUNDERHAUF       F25-29      62/101       14:58        2:29       41:42       31:51   10:16  1:34:33.67
870   AMANDA MOHAN           F30-34      52/105       10:18        3:36       44:40       33:34   10:50  1:34:34.86
871   MICHAEL ROMANOVSKY     M50-54       41/57       15:51        4:24       37:23       33:46   10:54  1:34:34.89
872   ERIN O'CONNELL         F45-49       48/88       10:20        4:45       39:42       37:11   12:00  1:34:35.18
873   STEPHEN FERST          M40-44      88/121       15:32        3:51       34:34       36:45   11:51  1:34:36.70
874   NOT REGISTERED         Coed Re        3/3                                                          1:34:36.99
875   THEJASWI GURUMURTHY    M35-39      88/117       14:41        3:58       45:21       28:32    9:12  1:34:40.83
876   RYAN LOESSER           M25-29       68/81       10:46        4:50       42:21       34:50   11:14  1:34:41.90
877   ANDREW PEEL            M50-54       42/57       11:25        3:00       44:18       34:21   11:05  1:34:42.18
878   MIKE STAVISH           M30-34      76/100       13:01        6:26       44:55       28:23    9:09  1:34:44.23
879   MARY KONSOLAKI         F50-54       23/44       14:57        2:20       41:02       32:22   10:26  1:34:52.23
880   SINGING EURASIANS      Female         5/9       14:58        4:02       36:36       37:06   11:58  1:34:53.10
881   KEVIN ELMORE           M45-49       56/84       15:18        4:00       37:28       35:51   11:34  1:34:57.91
882   MYLES CAPPIELLO        M50-54       43/57       12:50        2:53       43:29       31:22   10:07  1:34:59.40
883   ELIZABETH SHANKS       F25-29      63/101       13:51        3:05       43:26       32:43   10:33  1:34:59.75
884   THERESA O'CONNOR       F50-54       24/44       17:17        2:18       36:20       34:14   11:03  1:35:00.33
885   MARY CORY              F50-54       25/44       17:31        3:41       42:17       29:26    9:30  1:35:01.45
886   SCOTT GENEREUX         M35-39      89/117       18:52        2:42       34:09       29:57    9:40  1:35:04.02
887   JOHN NUARA             M30-34      77/100       14:45        3:43       43:38       30:00    9:41  1:35:05.45
888   CHLOE KRAEMER CONTRERA F30-34      53/105        8:59        2:18       45:16       37:01   11:56  1:35:06.90
889   STEVEN YOO             M30-34      78/100       20:16        3:58       38:13       30:09    9:44  1:35:07.65
890   LEOPOLDO TORRES        M55-59       14/26       15:07        2:32       36:19       38:54   12:33  1:35:10.08
891   LEWIS WALTMAN          M55-59       15/26       12:48        3:44       40:00       35:36   11:29  1:35:12.03
892   GABRIELLE CASIERI      F40-44       52/99       13:23        3:01       46:05       30:40    9:54  1:35:16.55
893   KAYLAN CORR            F25-29      64/101       16:34        2:16       47:50       27:04    8:44  1:35:18.03
894   JANA FISHER            F45-49       49/88       15:00        3:13       41:36       33:15   10:44  1:35:21.20
895   DANIELLE RUSSO WRIGHT  F25-29      65/101       11:40        3:28       44:35       33:09   10:42  1:35:23.27
896   LORRAINE CALABRO       F20-24       28/46       12:51        2:56       46:49       30:57    9:59  1:35:26.23
897   ALEX SHESTIK           M25-29       69/81       13:26        4:15       40:22       35:16   11:23  1:35:29.89
898   ANDREA MOORE           F40-44       53/99       14:13        3:22       42:59       32:06   10:21  1:35:30.74
899   MARK MATULONIS         M35-39      90/117       16:22        5:11       40:26       30:32    9:51  1:35:38.07
900   GINA SCHNEIDER         F45-49       50/88       15:50        3:29       41:28       32:49   10:35  1:35:39.13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   LORI GERBER            F30-34      54/105       12:58        3:26       44:07       31:32   10:10  1:35:39.68
902   JEANINE CRIPPEN        F45-49       51/88       14:33        3:15       42:00       33:19   10:45  1:35:39.80
903   PETER VICUNA           M35-39      91/117       18:44        2:40       38:20       33:42   10:52  1:35:42.40
904   CARYN ALTOMARI         F35-39      51/100       12:23        5:09       44:51       29:43    9:35  1:35:44.32
905   JON FREER              M40-44      89/121       12:21        3:21       39:14       37:20   12:03  1:35:46.89
906   MARK COLLINS           M30-34      79/100       16:15        5:22       39:37       31:15   10:05  1:35:49.20
907   LAUREN FORREST         F25-29      66/101       11:45        3:10       42:42       36:09   11:40  1:35:53.33
908   LARRY SCOTT            M50-54       44/57       14:15        3:34       37:05       38:44   12:30  1:35:53.81
909   MARIA MENSINGER        F45-49       52/88       14:48        4:54       41:23       32:56   10:37  1:35:59.73
910   ERICA DIEHL            F50-54       26/44       13:41        4:02       37:36       37:03   11:57  1:36:01.64
911   NIGEL FRANKLYN         M30-34      80/100       20:16        3:11       40:17       28:11    9:05  1:36:02.60
912   JULIE MILEWSKI         F30-34      55/105       14:31        2:44       43:25       33:27   10:47  1:36:09.37
913   MIKHAIL DAMIANI        M25-29       70/81       16:06        4:53       43:47       29:09    9:24  1:36:10.84
914   JOHN MARKISZ           M45-49       57/84       13:32        3:03       45:34       31:15   10:05  1:36:11.21
915   CHRIS SLETVOLD         M30-34      81/100       16:54        3:05       43:06       31:23   10:07  1:36:11.27
916   DAVID SMITH            M35-39      92/117       12:43        2:45       44:57       33:03   10:40  1:36:12.27
917   TERESA SEEFELDT        F35-39      52/100       15:08        2:56       40:32       34:56   11:16  1:36:13.05
918   BILL GILLIGAN          M40-44      90/121       13:06        3:57       41:09       35:50   11:34  1:36:13.78
919   JENNIFER BOUGHER       F30-34      56/105       16:53        3:46       46:43       27:09    8:45  1:36:14.70
920   MICHELLE KRAUS         F25-29      67/101       17:49        5:59       39:59       28:12    9:06  1:36:15.50
921   JOY CHIONG             F30-34      57/105       21:43        3:39       39:49       28:56    9:20  1:36:16.21
922   ERICA WHITE            F30-34      58/105        9:39        3:26       44:13       36:35   11:48  1:36:17.85
923   JENNIFER HEATH         F35-39      53/100       12:54        3:34       41:46       35:57   11:36  1:36:18.30
924   CHRISTINE QUIAMPANG    F30-34      59/105       17:59        2:31       40:17       33:25   10:47  1:36:20.89
925   SCOTT PECARIC          M35-39      93/117       19:20        4:02       36:46       32:21   10:26  1:36:21.05
926   NOEL KNECHT            F40-44       54/99       21:00        4:08       38:08       28:06    9:04  1:36:21.82
927   CHERIE HORVATH         F55-59        5/14       16:02        2:59       39:55       35:42   11:31  1:36:23.59
928   RELAY CARDIAC KIDS     Male Re        4/5       17:31        2:55       50:28       24:14    7:49  1:36:24.48
929   DANIEL UNKEL           M30-34      82/100       14:54        3:43       40:58       35:05   11:19  1:36:26.64
930   JEFF COHEN             M55-59       16/26       13:57        5:04       38:11       36:43   11:51  1:36:30.40
931   MARGUERITE SCULLY      F30-34      60/105       13:19        3:15       41:41       35:56   11:35  1:36:31.56
932   CHRISTINE GREENWALD    F25-29      68/101       16:23        2:31       44:55       31:19   10:06  1:36:41.01
933   BRADLEY ERICSON        M20-24       39/43       12:17        5:11       46:25       29:15    9:26  1:36:49.06
934   BERNARDO GOMERA        M45-49       58/84       15:27        4:44       35:21       38:02   12:16  1:36:51.49
935   ALBERT LEON            M65-89         3/9       12:25        3:05       36:04       42:26   13:41  1:36:51.81
936   VITO BET               M40-44      91/121       19:30        2:33       42:28       30:58    9:59  1:36:53.42
937   DAN MELNICK            M40-44      92/121       13:15        3:36       40:58       37:12   12:00  1:36:55.57
938   CYNTHIA WHITE          F35-39      54/100       10:37        3:14       44:17       36:52   11:54  1:36:59.11
939   CRAIG SANDERS          M55-59       17/26       12:59        3:46       38:26       38:09   12:18  1:37:01.44
940   DENNIS HELLER          M60-64       13/17       13:41        4:52       39:14       35:35   11:29  1:37:01.73
941   STEVEN YANG            M35-39      94/117       11:06        4:03       43:31       34:22   11:05  1:37:02.03
942   MEGHAN JASKOT          F30-34      61/105       17:18        3:51       36:19       36:41   11:50  1:37:06.24
943   KATHRYN ANDERSON       F30-34      62/105       10:11        5:00       45:56       33:18   10:45  1:37:07.38
944   RELAY NJ GIRLS RULE    Female         6/9       11:25        1:30       40:40       41:02   13:14  1:37:10.67
945   GRETCHEN SCHULZ        F25-29      69/101        9:52        4:26       43:50       37:04   11:57  1:37:10.68
946   BRIDGET HOLMSTROM      F25-29      70/101       13:27        2:45       41:51       37:03   11:57  1:37:10.81
947   JENNIFER MACPHERSON    F40-44       55/99       15:03        3:22       45:35       30:45    9:55  1:37:14.67
948   DONNA MARZO            F40-44       56/99       14:15        2:57       41:20       36:26   11:45  1:37:15.79
949   CHARLES TEUBNER        M65-89         4/9       13:12        4:24       39:03       38:56   12:34     1:37:16
950   CHRISSY NEUGER         F30-34      63/105        9:55        2:57       45:03       37:09   11:59  1:37:17.07
951   NICOLE STAMATES        F40-44       57/99       12:42        2:49       40:20       38:41   12:29  1:37:17.52
952   ERIC RADELL            M45-49       59/84       13:37        3:13       52:38       25:54    8:21  1:37:18.89
953   MIKE SALVATO           M40-44      93/121       15:16        5:48       38:09       34:10   11:01  1:37:22.53
954   LARRY EDSON            M40-44      94/121       12:23        2:57       39:49       39:43   12:49  1:37:22.65
955   ERIC APPLEGATE         M45-49       60/84       13:34        3:30       42:29       35:58   11:36     1:37:23
956   RUBY SANTOS            F35-39      55/100       14:44        4:14       38:15       37:17   12:02  1:37:23.13
957   MARY PALMER-MEYERS     F45-49       53/88       17:15        3:36       40:12       33:52   10:55  1:37:29.73
958   KATHERINE TYNER        F35-39      56/100       14:11        3:36       42:10       34:54   11:15  1:37:32.29
959   MOLLY AVERY            F45-49       54/88       13:12        3:05       40:43       38:00   12:15  1:37:32.39
960   ASHLEY DAVIS           F25-29      71/101       14:01        6:39       40:58       32:58   10:38  1:37:33.51
961   MARILYN SANDERS        F55-59        6/14       13:43        4:12       42:08       34:49   11:14  1:37:34.58
962   NANCY DONIGAN          F45-49       55/88       13:56        5:00       40:28       35:19   11:24  1:37:35.70
963   LISA KAPLAN            F35-39      57/100       12:58        5:11       46:42       30:17    9:46  1:37:41.24
964   GLENN KRUEGER          M20-24       40/43       12:00        4:18       48:46       31:05   10:02  1:37:41.40
965   PATRICIA SOFFEN        F45-49       56/88       17:18        3:07       38:32       35:42   11:31  1:37:41.67
966   PAWEL KIERZKOWSKI      M30-34      83/100       14:10        5:40       39:11       34:25   11:06  1:37:42.98
967   GAIL LLOYD             F60-64         1/5       14:34        4:14       41:24       35:18   11:23  1:37:44.66
968   KELLY CARDWELL         F20-24       29/46       13:00        3:07       44:24       35:08   11:20  1:37:45.05
969   JAIME RAD              F25-29      72/101       15:31        3:44       43:28       32:01   10:20  1:37:47.85
970   SUSANNAH STAYTER       F30-34      64/105       15:27        3:55       41:25       34:08   11:01  1:37:50.37
971   SABRINA YEAGER         F25-29      73/101       14:32        6:06       48:02       26:41    8:36  1:37:50.93
972   DOROTHY FRANK          F45-49       57/88       15:10        3:37       43:58       31:39   10:13  1:37:51.46
973   VALERY PEREZ           F25-29      74/101                               45:27       34:29   11:07  1:37:52.36
974   MARK FELDMAN           M45-49       61/84       11:42        2:44       38:01       43:20   13:59  1:37:53.94
975   ELLEN MALOSH           F30-34      65/105       17:08        3:36       42:59       32:10   10:23  1:38:00.01
976   SARAH BARNETT          F 1-19       15/25       14:18        4:24       41:20       34:14   11:03  1:38:03.01
977   MARK BARNETT           M45-49       62/84       14:27        4:20       41:15       34:15   11:03  1:38:03.60
978   JENNIFER KAMM          F25-29      75/101       10:41        4:20       46:00       34:14   11:03  1:38:04.45
979   PAUL THOMPSON          M30-34      84/100       19:54        8:11       38:12       29:05    9:23  1:38:04.98
980   ERIC FELDMAN           M30-34      85/100       11:28        4:16       43:29       36:31   11:47  1:38:05.54
981   AMIR ZIV               M50-54       45/57       13:14        3:51       39:48       39:49   12:51  1:38:08.97
982   NANCY BIROC            F45-49       58/88       15:51        4:30       39:52       33:54   10:56  1:38:09.01
983   JILLIAN SCHNEIDER      F30-34      66/105       11:22        3:11       45:27       36:35   11:48  1:38:11.42
984   KAREN KRISTJANSON      F40-44       58/99       19:34        2:41       39:18       33:48   10:54  1:38:14.32
985   MICHAEL DI MARCO       M30-34      86/100       15:56        4:05       43:03       33:17   10:44  1:38:15.36
986   NAT WASSERSTEIN        M40-44      95/121       12:19        2:40       44:45       35:46   11:32  1:38:15.48
987   SUZANNE GILLIGAN       F45-49       59/88       16:06        3:26       41:25       34:48   11:14  1:38:18.99
988   TINA ALBRIGHT          F45-49       60/88       17:09        4:14       38:37       33:20   10:45  1:38:21.78
989   OSCAR ARANGO           M45-49       63/84       19:24        5:07       38:23       30:17    9:46  1:38:28.24
990   JESSICA HODGE          F35-39      58/100       15:19        3:57       42:57       33:14   10:43  1:38:29.34
991   MICHAEL MACCHIAROLA    M40-44      96/121       16:06        3:47       39:54       35:30   11:27  1:38:31.46
992   ALICIA MARCHIONI       F25-29      76/101       14:03        2:32       42:18       37:46   12:11  1:38:33.88
993   SHARON BROWNING        F40-44       59/99       11:12        3:31       40:37       40:04   12:55  1:38:35.53
994   JENNIFER FLYNN         F35-39      59/100       17:35        1:50       38:37       35:32   11:28  1:38:35.97
995   CAROL BONELLO          F45-49       61/88       16:28        5:20       43:41       30:17    9:46  1:38:42.67
996   LISA AZARA             F35-39      60/100       12:38        4:11       42:22       36:19   11:43  1:38:45.17
997   RELAY RMB TRI 4 RYAN   Coed Re      12/20       15:23        1:49       46:32       33:35   10:50  1:38:45.82
998   JOSEPH FERRARA         M50-54       46/57       13:13        4:14       42:04       36:32   11:47  1:38:46.99
999   IMAGINE ALL YOU CAN BE Coed Re      13/20       20:20        1:45       47:23       28:12    9:06  1:38:49.30
1000  LAUREN BUECHNER        F25-29      77/101       10:43        3:15       42:26       40:45   13:09  1:38:56.62
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1001  THOMAS LEE             M35-39      95/117       14:29        5:53       35:47       37:46   12:11  1:38:57.44
1002  ANNA BLUM              F20-24       30/46       13:42        5:03       47:11       30:13    9:45  1:38:58.01
1003  MEGAN STRONG           F25-29      78/101       13:36        3:44       45:23       33:25   10:47  1:39:00.44
1004  ASHLEY CONKLIN         F25-29      79/101       12:08        2:43       39:40       40:59   13:13  1:39:00.50
1005  GRETCHEN STETSON       F35-39      61/100       13:47        2:31       43:21       37:21   12:03  1:39:06.12
1006  KELLEY SMITH           F40-44       60/99       12:16        4:39       41:31       36:30   11:46  1:39:11.19
1007  MARY ROSENBERGER       F35-39      62/100       12:39        3:13       42:27       38:42   12:29  1:39:11.91
1008  REBEKAH UNANGST        F20-24       31/46       15:22        2:12       48:37       31:31   10:10  1:39:12.37
1009  CHRIS LEYDEN           M20-24       41/43       17:17        3:32                   32:30   10:29  1:39:15.70
1010  KEVIN MCMULLEN         M50-54       47/57       19:23        4:04       39:11       34:04   10:59  1:39:18.43
1011  RELAY BAY-J            Coed Re      14/20       23:00        3:17       39:36       32:13   10:24  1:39:21.03
1012  KELLY DUGAN            F25-29      80/101       15:47        3:25       43:02       35:02   11:18  1:39:23.53
1013  MIKE DEUTSCH           M45-49       64/84       17:50        4:25       38:23       36:21   11:44  1:39:27.06
1014  DEB CRINE              F50-54       27/44       12:11        2:59       38:54       41:42   13:27  1:39:30.22
1015  CHARLIE PENDERS        M40-44      97/121       13:01        3:41       41:44       37:49   12:12  1:39:31.28
1016  JOAN PLUMB             F50-54       28/44       15:08        3:05       35:58       41:15   13:18  1:39:32.85
1017  CRAIG DEAN             M35-39      96/117       16:13        2:18       43:14       35:07   11:20  1:39:34.78
1018  JAYE PLUMB             F 1-19       16/25       11:48        3:32       41:13       40:25   13:02  1:39:36.23
1019  SARAH AMENDOLARE       F 1-19       17/25       10:03        4:26       46:34       34:59   11:17  1:39:36.31
1020  STEPHANIE LYON         F25-29      81/101       13:07        4:07       45:28       34:51   11:15  1:39:37.14
1021  JACQUELINE WOLFSON     F45-49       62/88       17:47        3:49       39:37       34:43   11:12  1:39:43.50
1022  JAY MERANCHIK          M45-49       65/84       16:08        5:49       40:56       32:43   10:33  1:39:51.99
1023  SERAP YAVUZ KILINC     F40-44       61/99       17:11        2:44       42:15       35:15   11:22  1:39:53.72
1024  SONJA KARP             F35-39      63/100       15:12        3:08       46:13       34:00   10:58  1:39:54.13
1025  DAVIS TYNER            M35-39      97/117       17:41        5:47       41:25       31:03   10:01  1:39:54.42
1026  ALEX DAVISON           M35-39      98/117       13:36        4:59       44:30       34:37   11:10  1:39:54.80
1027  JILL BAMBACI           F35-39      64/100       21:10        2:30       42:34       31:01   10:00  1:39:55.41
1028  JOHN MURPHY            M45-49       66/84       12:30        4:34       51:51       28:06    9:04  1:39:55.54
1029  ALLIE DELILLO          F 1-19       18/25        8:42        2:47       49:40       36:08   11:39     1:39:56
1030  LAURA SANTIAGO         F30-34      67/105       13:57        3:45       45:58       34:09   11:01  1:39:56.11
1031  RICHARD OWEN JR        M55-59       18/26                               37:27       38:24   12:23  1:40:05.41
1032  EMILY NEEDELL          F25-29      82/101       13:04        3:38       45:50       34:09   11:01  1:40:07.68
1033  EILEEN SAN FELIPE      F30-34      68/105       16:45        4:23       41:48       32:24   10:27  1:40:10.54
1034  RELAY MEGAROC          Coed Re      15/20       14:35        1:37       39:58       41:20   13:20  1:40:10.97
1035  DAVID STANISLAWCZYK    M45-49       67/84       13:10        3:11       41:27       39:11   12:38  1:40:16.04
1036  MEG YEZZI              F35-39      65/100       14:16        3:44       44:37       35:17   11:23  1:40:18.97
1037  REBECCA MILBAUER       F20-24       32/46       18:13        2:47       41:04       35:20   11:24  1:40:30.95
1038  EHRET MICHAEL          M35-39      99/117       12:44        3:42       41:30       39:59   12:54  1:40:32.24
1039  CYNTHIA JOSEPHSON      F40-44       62/99       11:10        3:10       44:28       38:56   12:34  1:40:34.62
1040  SANDRA LEWIS           F40-44       63/99       13:46        4:24       44:51       35:22   11:25  1:40:36.78
1041  ERIC MAIORINO          M25-29       71/81       23:22        4:53       43:53       26:37    8:35  1:40:40.53
1042  THOMAS LYONS           M30-34      87/100       14:38        3:10       46:31       34:51   11:15  1:40:41.93
1043  SCOTT KENNEDY          M40-44      98/121       14:04        3:46       40:35       40:14   12:59  1:40:44.99
1044  ELIMANCO BRANDON       M45-49       68/84       24:51        3:11       39:34       29:12    9:25  1:40:47.42
1045  MICHAEL BRAMHALL       M30-34      88/100       12:39        3:31       41:31       38:05   12:17  1:40:48.26
1046  CRAIG PETERSON         M60-64       14/17       17:14        4:42       39:55       35:42   11:31  1:40:52.16
1047  TYLER SCIRE            M 1-19       46/47       21:19        3:20       48:06       26:48    8:39  1:40:58.23
1048  WILLIAM BRIDGERS       M60-64       15/17       12:32        2:58       42:58       39:02   12:35  1:41:00.92
1049  FRANK CAMPEAU          M40-44      99/121       11:03        2:59       45:38       38:45   12:30  1:41:02.09
1050  SCOTT CHARETTE         M45-49       69/84       18:15        3:18       42:26       34:02   10:59  1:41:07.35
1051  ARGELY CESPEDES        M30-34      89/100       13:05        3:32       49:54       32:42   10:33  1:41:08.91
1052  RODRIGO BALAREZO       M25-29       72/81       15:01        6:49       42:46       31:31   10:10  1:41:09.08
1053  MARY CIAMMETTI         F45-49       63/88       11:42        3:56       45:47       37:18   12:02  1:41:11.29
1054  BRIAN TOMKO            M40-44     100/121       14:15        2:30       42:14       39:10   12:38  1:41:12.08
1055  RON DEMIRJIAN          M50-54       48/57       16:17        4:16       36:09       42:22   13:40  1:41:17.14
1056  MANNY TRACEY           M35-39     100/117       13:26        3:44       42:07       40:01   12:55  1:41:20.56
1057  DEE DEE JUNO           F50-54       29/44       15:18        3:26       36:28       40:34   13:05  1:41:20.70
1058  KAREN LEWIS            F35-39      66/100       14:27        4:00       46:08       34:10   11:01  1:41:22.02
1059  STACI METZ             F30-34      69/105       11:27        4:21       49:03       33:53   10:56  1:41:25.91
1060  KATHLEEN MATHESON      F35-39      67/100       15:58        3:04       43:29       36:51   11:53  1:41:29.37
1061  KATHLEEN JOHNS         F40-44       64/99       18:35        6:05       41:23       31:20   10:06  1:41:29.97
1062  JENNIFER MCARDLE       F40-44       65/99        9:46        4:14       59:00       25:55    8:22  1:41:32.17
1063  JASON HELD             M25-29       73/81       13:06        4:47       44:09       35:00   11:17  1:41:38.56
1064  JENNIFER FISCHL        F30-34      70/105       11:13        5:06       45:51       37:17   12:02  1:41:47.49
1065  DONNA RUBIN            F50-54       30/44       13:17        2:14       46:41       37:14   12:01  1:41:49.37
1066  JENNIFER TAVERNEY      F35-39      68/100       17:30        5:26       42:37       33:28   10:48  1:41:51.79
1067  JOHN JANUS             M40-44     101/121       18:31        2:59       48:29       30:22    9:48  1:41:53.82
1068  LAUREN POVIA           F25-29      83/101       12:14        3:53       47:11       36:01   11:37  1:41:57.21
1069  ALYSSA BOSSO           F 1-19       19/25       13:07        4:27       42:03       38:57   12:34  1:42:00.97
1070  SALLY ARNOLD           F45-49       64/88       14:09        3:14       49:06       32:41   10:33     1:42:03
1071  TOM TYLER              M50-54       49/57       14:40        3:54       38:45       41:35   13:25  1:42:05.13
1072  APARNA KESARWALA       F30-34      71/105       14:36        4:15       46:49       34:30   11:08  1:42:09.24
1073  KIM KONCSOL            F40-44       66/99       16:50        4:20       43:29       33:37   10:51  1:42:12.84
1074  PATRICIA CHEUNG        F30-34      72/105       14:23        2:36       45:27       37:46   12:11  1:42:13.49
1075  RAUL LEONARDO          M45-49       70/84       10:23        2:01       38:28       48:29   15:38  1:42:17.99
1076  HAYDEN HOROWITZ        M35-39     101/117       18:15        6:31       42:31       31:58   10:19  1:42:20.48
1077  ALICE GIFFORD          F35-39      69/100       14:26        4:31       40:19       40:03   12:55  1:42:25.52
1078  JEAN BOYD              F40-44       67/99       15:05        3:16       41:48       38:28   12:25  1:42:28.08
1079  GLEN KURTZ             M 1-19       47/47       12:08        3:41       47:21       37:58   12:15  1:42:41.72
1080  NICOLE CUSANELLI       F40-44       68/99       18:02        2:46       43:06       35:33   11:28  1:42:42.69
1081  DARLENE LOFTUS         F45-49       65/88       14:05        3:36       41:32       39:37   12:47  1:42:43.33
1082  DEBRA NAMI             F55-59        7/14       13:07        4:21       41:52       41:02   13:14  1:42:50.19
1083  CARLYN APPEL           F20-24       33/46       10:03        3:40       53:18       34:29   11:07  1:42:52.11
1084  DAVID GREENBLATT       M25-29       74/81       14:52        3:42       43:56       38:03   12:16  1:42:53.79
1085  BONNIEJEAN COYNE-SCHAF F40-44       69/99       13:19        5:13       46:54       34:20   11:05  1:42:58.42
1086  THOMAS TOTH            M40-44     102/121       17:00        3:55       40:59       38:16   12:21  1:43:00.50
1087  ILISA BERNSTEIN        F45-49       66/88       12:23        8:58       40:08       37:58   12:15  1:43:04.88
1088  SHELLY WYAND           F35-39      70/100       10:54        3:46       44:17       41:05   13:15  1:43:06.10
1089  KEVIN WALKER           M55-59       19/26       17:14        3:57       45:26       34:38   11:10  1:43:06.60
1090  MICHAEL CONABOY        M40-44     103/121       16:10        4:19       47:43       32:16   10:25  1:43:13.04
1091  DARRIN KNOWLES         M45-49       71/84       14:06        3:09       40:11       43:18   13:58  1:43:13.57
1092  HOLLY BAUZON           F40-44       70/99       13:53        3:37       43:14       40:05   12:56  1:43:14.67
1093  MARK HARBAUGH          M55-59       20/26       14:19        4:36       43:55       34:41   11:11  1:43:16.32
1094  JEN MCDONALD           F35-39      71/100       12:07        3:32       50:49       34:45   11:13  1:43:16.90
1095  MARY KANOC             F45-49       67/88       10:15        5:30       44:57       39:59   12:54  1:43:20.04
1096  ELISA FERROGINE        F25-29      84/101       15:41        3:47       42:14       39:19   12:41  1:43:24.07
1097  VLADIMIR VAVAL         M40-44     104/121       15:32        3:43       38:57       40:36   13:06  1:43:24.40
1098  MARK GONZALEZ          M35-39     102/117       18:30        2:01       40:13       40:01   12:55  1:43:25.52
1099  MICHELE REIMER         F40-44       71/99       14:39        5:27       44:25       33:33   10:49  1:43:26.87
1100  SHARON GREGORY         F40-44       72/99       16:02        3:07       45:31       36:51   11:53  1:43:29.26
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New Jersey State Triathlon  - Sprint Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  STEVEN CLARK           M60-64       16/17       17:05                 1:10:25       36:07   11:39  1:43:31.03
1102  LEE SPINELLA           M30-34      90/100       26:20        3:45       42:18       29:08    9:24  1:43:33.38
1103  DAVID CHUNG            M35-39     103/117       20:20        3:16       41:09       34:58   11:17  1:43:45.54
1104  ANTHONY LOFFREDO       M30-34      91/100       15:40        4:57       41:25       39:06   12:37  1:43:45.97
1105  JASON GONELLA          M40-44     105/121       12:52        4:39       44:08       38:46   12:30  1:43:49.41
1106  ALEX PENA              M35-39     104/117       19:54        2:33       38:12       39:38   12:47  1:43:55.40
1107  MAYA COLITSAS          F35-39      72/100       14:38        2:57       43:15       40:11   12:58  1:43:58.50
1108  LEE ANN ZONDAG         F25-29      85/101       15:27        4:12       48:09       33:45   10:53  1:44:02.67
1109  KATE KELLEY            F35-39      73/100       15:40        3:55       43:32       38:05   12:17  1:44:11.32
1110  JAMES ROWLEY           M55-59       21/26       11:55        4:11       46:29       36:56   11:55  1:44:12.75
1111  TRACEY TIMPANO         F50-54       31/44       14:54        5:13       45:55       35:20   11:24  1:44:16.34
1112  MARIA SAPIENZA         F20-24       34/46       14:47        4:42       44:21       38:00   12:15  1:44:24.23
1113  MARC HICKS             M45-49       72/84       18:46        4:19       44:34       33:11   10:42  1:44:30.32
1114  JAIMIE DECHEN          F20-24       35/46       14:03        3:33       44:13       38:26   12:24  1:44:30.60
1115  VICTORIA HURLEY        F 1-19       20/25       14:03        3:36       44:11       38:24   12:23  1:44:30.64
1116  TOM BARRIE             M35-39     105/117       26:09        2:53       41:06       31:50   10:16  1:44:31.43
1117  GUY RAMIREZ            M45-49       73/84       18:22        5:01       40:44       35:52   11:34  1:44:47.28
1118  LIAM TOOHEY            M30-34      92/100       18:54        6:54       45:32       29:19    9:27  1:44:48.60
1119  NECTARIA KORDAN        F35-39      74/100       11:44        4:02       48:17       37:50   12:12  1:44:58.94
1120  MATILDA MIRANDA        F35-39      75/100       17:40        3:14       48:25       33:17   10:44  1:45:07.08
1121  DAN FICHANA            M30-34      93/100       18:19        4:07       48:13       30:27    9:49  1:45:16.48
1122  CRAIG BROWN            M35-39     106/117       15:22        2:34       43:27       41:37   13:25  1:45:20.18
1123  DONNA WILLIAMS         F50-54       32/44       20:11        5:27       43:37       32:58   10:38  1:45:24.56
1124  JAMES HINKLE           M30-34      94/100       16:11        5:27       45:34       34:08   11:01  1:45:31.37
1125  CLAIRE MCCLANAHAN      F35-39      76/100       15:19        4:06       42:13       40:29   13:04  1:45:34.33
1126  DAVID MA               M35-39     107/117       28:27        3:40       41:47       29:19    9:27  1:45:38.25
1127  RELAY MATRIX 3         Coed Re      16/20       17:50        2:19       54:56       29:07    9:24  1:45:38.63
1128  RELAY BT               Female         7/9       15:45        5:24       48:59       32:56   10:37  1:45:40.12
1129  RICK DOLDY             M45-49       74/84       14:51        4:31       45:09       35:04   11:19  1:45:42.53
1130  JOHN OESMANN           M50-54       50/57       16:39        5:00       41:40       39:11   12:38  1:45:43.77
1131  LYNN MAURER            F45-49       68/88       14:35        5:04       48:00       36:08   11:39  1:45:52.41
1132  FRANCES VILLANUEVA     F30-34      73/105       22:02        3:29       42:46       35:27   11:26  1:45:52.72
1133  CENNA SKULSKY          F40-44       73/99       16:55        7:38       40:09       37:09   11:59  1:45:59.59
1134  GENE MENEZ             M35-39     108/117       26:31        2:32       37:51       35:32   11:28  1:46:00.30
1135  RELAY MEARA III IV     Coed Re      17/20       21:51        1:39       42:29       38:38   12:28  1:46:04.95
1136  CINDY SKULSKY          F40-44       74/99       18:15        6:20       40:10       37:27   12:05  1:46:08.70
1137  STEVE ONDREJACK        M55-59       22/26       18:53        6:21       41:00       35:52   11:34  1:46:13.81
1138  PATRICIA DELANEY       F35-39      77/100       15:13        4:11       45:59       37:38   12:08     1:46:19
1139  MICHAELA KORNBERG      F 1-19       21/25       10:02        4:29       49:06       39:39   12:47  1:46:20.69
1140  CLARE LARSON           F 1-19       22/25       10:02        4:30       48:59       39:39   12:47  1:46:21.72
1141  SCOTT SCHLENKER        M45-49       75/84       16:18        3:28       47:20       37:16   12:01  1:46:22.67
1142  MADISON BEER           F 1-19       23/25       10:00        4:31       48:50       39:44   12:49  1:46:22.76
1143  CHRISTINE EDWARDS      F45-49       69/88       15:31        5:21       44:57       37:23   12:04  1:46:24.03
1144  ROSEMARY GRA ROMEA     F35-39      78/100       15:22        5:20       45:33       36:10   11:40  1:46:24.49
1145  LIZ JOHNSON            F45-49       70/88       17:21        3:44       43:41       38:59   12:35  1:46:27.25
1146  KATHRYN MATARAZZO      F25-29      86/101       14:32        2:45       43:55       42:53   13:50  1:46:32.07
1147  CHRISTOPHER HERTE      M50-54       51/57       11:47        4:04       46:23       40:50   13:10  1:46:33.46
1148  RICK AMARO             M40-44     106/121       19:44        4:07       41:10       38:29   12:25  1:46:33.63
1149  RICH TAYLOR            M45-49       76/84       18:43        3:29       40:30       41:51   13:30  1:46:38.04
1150  FELIPE CONTRERAS       M35-39     109/117       13:26        2:55       42:54       44:57   14:30  1:46:40.17
1151  DAWN HELTZMAN          F40-44       75/99       14:54        3:42       44:01       40:16   12:59  1:46:41.59
1152  RELAY COOL RUNNINGS    Male Re        5/5       12:14        2:19       57:57       33:03   10:40  1:46:50.19
1153  ARLENE DIVAC HORNER    F45-49       71/88       18:07        3:47       38:14       42:50   13:49  1:46:52.32
1154  BRIANNE VITA III       F 1-19       24/25       15:50        1:53       47:09       40:05   12:56  1:46:54.24
1155  ROGER SLANE            M40-44     107/121       14:42        4:22       45:07       39:26   12:43  1:46:55.13
1156  KATHLEEN WINTERS       F40-44       76/99       16:18        4:47       44:32       38:28   12:25  1:47:00.66
1157  ELEANOR DENDLER        F40-44       77/99       23:26        3:55       38:51       37:00   11:56  1:47:04.74
1158  JEFFREY PIERCE         M45-49       77/84       14:19        3:53       40:31       44:43   14:25  1:47:09.84
1159  STERLING LEVIE         M65-89         5/9       18:58        2:00       39:14       44:31   14:22  1:47:09.86
1160  CHAD O'CONNOR          M40-44     108/121       14:49        4:31       50:32       33:43   10:53  1:47:11.26
1161  KIMBERLY RASPA         F45-49       72/88       13:45        3:04       45:31       42:05   13:35  1:47:14.39
1162  MEGHAN BLAIR           F20-24       36/46       15:08        4:26       50:59       34:21   11:05  1:47:17.96
1163  TEAM WACKY RACERS      Coed Re      18/20       15:41        1:35       54:31       33:59   10:58  1:47:19.72
1164  DAVID KORNBERG         M50-54       52/57       16:03        5:43       44:53       37:19   12:02  1:47:19.93
1165  OLIVIA BARNA           F30-34      74/105       13:28        2:30       44:47       43:32   14:03  1:47:21.66
1166  SARAH MELLO            F45-49       73/88       14:42        3:00       44:11       42:37   13:45  1:47:27.11
1167  LINDA RAD              F55-59        8/14       21:00        3:28       45:44       35:02   11:18  1:47:31.82
1168  KRISTEN SIGNORE        F35-39      79/100       14:11        3:19       42:08       42:32   13:43  1:47:37.79
1169  MEREDITH HANDERHAN     F30-34      75/105       16:20        4:55       49:10       34:55   11:16  1:47:40.64
1170  EILEEN PUCA            F45-49       74/88       19:41        2:53       45:03       36:51   11:53  1:47:46.64
1171  CARRIE OESMANN         F50-54       33/44       15:25        6:07       43:44       40:08   12:57  1:47:55.71
1172  ANTHONY NAMI           M55-59       23/26       17:44        3:05       42:02       41:14   13:18  1:48:02.51
1173  JESSICA GIUSEPPI       F30-34      76/105       13:12        4:18       49:37       38:46   12:30  1:48:02.72
1174  CHRISTINE SMITH        F45-49       75/88       13:01        3:24       45:08       42:48   13:48  1:48:03.80
1175  MICHAEL HALPERIN       M40-44     109/121       12:06        5:40       41:11       45:59   14:50  1:48:17.75
1176  LIZ FELDMAN            F30-34      77/105       13:27        3:26       50:10       38:15   12:20  1:48:18.44
1177  GEORGE JORGES          M30-34      95/100       16:31        4:03       52:40       33:10   10:42  1:48:41.37
1178  SARAH MATHESON         F30-34      78/105       14:49        3:59       47:49       38:28   12:25  1:48:43.27
1179  JIMMY VALAVANIS        M40-44     110/121       20:56        4:29       46:26       33:51   10:55  1:48:45.20
1180  AMY OVSIEW             F25-29      87/101       10:48        3:12       46:16       46:21   14:57  1:48:51.52
1181  ELISE CECE             F25-29      88/101       13:05        3:51       42:08       46:24   14:58  1:48:53.94
1182  JEOF VITA              M40-44     111/121       24:22        4:30       46:33       30:27    9:49  1:48:55.45
1183  ADONIS DADIZ           M40-44     112/121                               34:54       36:31   11:47  1:49:01.05
1184  LISA GLASS             F50-54       34/44       15:03        6:50       48:04       35:22   11:25  1:49:01.72
1185  KAREN ROUP             F45-49       76/88       15:01        4:54       43:38       41:32   13:24  1:49:03.28
1186  JOYCE PEARL            F45-49       77/88       16:27        5:13       43:48       39:14   12:39  1:49:10.45
1187  ROBIN GARA             F55-59        9/14       13:13        2:54       48:10       41:48   13:29  1:49:11.23
1188  KAITLIN ROWLEY         F25-29      89/101       10:04       11:00       46:29       36:57   11:55  1:49:12.45
1189  JAMIE SCHUTZ           F25-29      90/101       13:37        4:44       48:50       39:17   12:40  1:49:20.46
1190  TERRY HYAMS            M45-49       78/84       18:28        3:06       43:55       42:00   13:33  1:49:21.20
1191  KELLEY MARTIN          F20-24       37/46       11:38        3:41       54:41       36:22   11:44  1:49:26.27
1192  MARTI CLUGSTON         F50-54       35/44       13:35        3:09       46:22       44:12   14:15  1:49:28.59
1193  MEGAN HORENSKY         F20-24       38/46        9:23        3:55       51:31       42:27   13:42  1:49:29.05
1194  KERRI PENDERS          F45-49       78/88       15:08        3:56       46:48       37:49   12:12  1:49:31.22
1195  HOLLY DRESSLER         F45-49       79/88       12:05        5:00       43:06       44:06   14:14  1:49:33.53
1196  CHAD SWANSON           M40-44     113/121       19:47        4:41       41:52       37:56   12:14  1:49:34.59
1197  DAWN MARIE HOULE       F40-44       78/99       14:53        4:43       41:49       44:58   14:30  1:49:38.48
1198  ANNA HUDES             F35-39      80/100       15:18        5:02       46:52       40:04   12:55  1:49:40.83
1199  WILL BROSSMAN          M55-59       24/26       14:43        7:19       39:35       39:21   12:42  1:49:47.75
1200  JANA NOVITCH           F35-39      81/100       13:35        4:28       47:02       40:55   13:12  1:49:53.01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  JENNIFER CONNOLLY      F40-44       79/99       10:49        2:33       58:19       35:36   11:29  1:49:54.31
1202  GARY WEILHEIMER        M45-49       79/84       14:01        4:01       43:07       44:26   14:20  1:49:56.60
1203  DAVID HOCHHAUSER       M35-39     110/117       14:59        5:03       42:22       44:11   14:15  1:49:56.95
1204  ELIZABETH SO           F20-24       39/46       18:19        3:53       48:52       34:28   11:07  1:50:04.54
1205  BORIS BEJARANO         M40-44     114/121       22:28        3:56       47:54       32:21   10:26  1:50:08.98
1206  DAVID SUN              M25-29       75/81       13:48        6:30       49:09       38:22   12:23  1:50:13.47
1207  KAY SIGLOS             F30-34      79/105       21:10        3:21       44:56       38:54   12:33  1:50:26.32
1208  MARIA PALUMBO          F40-44       80/99       18:53        4:09       41:38       41:58   13:32     1:50:31
1209  KAROLYN WCISLO         F40-44       81/99       13:21        4:46       52:11       35:34   11:28  1:50:32.54
1210  THOMAS BARRETT         M65-89         6/9       15:08        3:49       46:41       41:49   13:29  1:50:39.01
1211  JASON POSSUMATO        M25-29       76/81       27:31        3:19       46:16       30:19    9:47  1:50:42.21
1212  JENNELL MORIN          F25-29      91/101       14:41        5:09       53:43       34:30   11:08  1:50:52.04
1213  ALICIA PORTALATIN      F25-29      92/101       13:51        5:06       54:50       34:24   11:06  1:50:54.25
1214  ROB PETRECCA           M45-49       80/84       12:45        5:22       44:51       45:31   14:41  1:50:56.53
1215  MEGAN COX              F30-34      80/105       13:17        5:55       51:42       36:08   11:39  1:51:05.96
1216  JULIE CRAWFORD         F50-54       36/44       16:30        5:38       45:50       39:02   12:35  1:51:08.28
1217  KATHY FELCH            F40-44       82/99       14:23        3:54       46:18       43:09   13:55  1:51:10.30
1218  DAVID MAYFIELD         M65-89         7/9       15:42        5:40       43:10       41:57   13:32  1:51:10.84
1219  MATT SHEATS            M25-29       77/81       21:22        2:58       42:26       41:33   13:24  1:51:13.91
1220  JENNIFER MATULONIS     F35-39      82/100       18:37        3:56       50:12       35:31   11:27  1:51:18.33
1221  NICOLE GIANFREDI       F30-34      81/105       17:09        4:51       49:57       37:00   11:56  1:51:18.36
1222  CHARLES FLORES         M35-39     111/117       19:35        6:17       42:56       37:49   12:12  1:51:18.50
1223  STEPHANIE LEVINE       F35-39      83/100       13:41        3:13       52:27       39:09   12:38  1:51:18.99
1224  MARNA SEITZ            F45-49       80/88       15:37        4:02       49:12       40:22   13:01  1:51:21.16
1225  JENNIFER SNELL         F35-39      84/100       16:58        3:42       47:29       40:43   13:08  1:51:21.28
1226  KIM SHORES             F35-39      85/100       14:18        4:30       45:36       44:40   14:25  1:51:21.41
1227  BONNIE DIMMICK         F60-64         2/5       17:00        4:21       43:01       44:25   14:20  1:51:24.86
1228  SRIDHAR VASUDEVAN      M35-39     112/117       24:30        3:41       49:17       31:48   10:15  1:51:40.66
1229  ARELYS MATOS           F30-34      82/105       15:44        8:29       46:37       36:21   11:44  1:51:43.81
1230  BARU SAUL              F55-59       10/14       14:48        4:28       45:22       44:30   14:21  1:51:45.61
1231  SUZ STILES             F45-49       81/88       15:14        3:14       46:14       43:43   14:06  1:51:46.08
1232  CHERYL COHEN           F50-54       37/44       16:45        3:19       42:31       46:10   14:54  1:51:49.29
1233  JOHN LYNN              M20-24       42/43       17:30        4:17       52:21       35:33   11:28  1:51:52.41
1234  DANIELLE MODAFFERI     F25-29      93/101       11:42        3:37       52:22       39:27   12:44  1:51:52.60
1235  KELLY BIRCSAK          F20-24       40/46       13:38        4:56       49:17       41:39   13:26  1:51:52.63
1236  SHARON SPINA           F50-54       38/44       15:45        4:21       52:56       35:10   11:21  1:52:08.30
1237  FRED DUMONT            M25-29       78/81       15:48       22:44       39:17       32:38   10:32  1:52:15.59
1238  PATRICIA LEVINSTONE    F55-59       11/14       18:48        6:26       46:31       37:18   12:02  1:52:16.08
1239  STACEY VITIELLO        F40-44       83/99       14:57        4:36       44:22       43:55   14:10  1:52:16.14
1240  JOE TIZIKER            M50-54       53/57       21:03        6:14       38:24       40:41   13:07  1:52:25.06
1241  GINA KUGLIN            F35-39      86/100       12:21        3:48       54:41       39:04   12:36  1:52:26.31
1242  STEPHANIE TOW          F25-29      94/101       10:56        4:38       48:36       44:29   14:21  1:52:36.85
1243  LISA BUCK              F30-34      83/105       16:51        3:00       47:25       42:28   13:42  1:52:42.38
1244  GREGORY FLANAGAN       M40-44     115/121       21:29        7:57       43:49       36:59   11:56  1:52:43.02
1245  MICHELLE CHERNOFF      F35-39      87/100       15:54        3:32       51:49       37:39   12:09  1:52:46.71
1246  MARY ELLEN MURPHY      F40-44       84/99       17:11        6:29       52:02       34:31   11:08     1:52:49
1247  VENESSA WHITE          F35-39      88/100       15:17        7:17       48:21       37:09   11:59  1:52:56.12
1248  JOHN O'KEEFE           M65-89         8/9       16:52        4:40       49:44       38:47   12:31  1:53:08.80
1249  NICOLE DI GERONIMO     F30-34      84/105       17:30        5:33       46:59       39:16   12:40  1:53:13.40
1250  CHRISTINE GOULD        F45-49       82/88       13:21        6:27       53:58       36:24   11:45  1:53:20.12
1251  MICHELLE PAUSTIAN      F30-34      85/105       30:33        3:40       39:12       36:15   11:42  1:53:29.75
1252  RACHAEL BANKS          F40-44       85/99       13:29        3:29       50:34       42:38   13:45  1:53:36.88
1253  ANNE-MARIE ALEXANDER   F30-34      86/105       17:07        5:50       50:30       35:03   11:18  1:53:49.87
1254  FRANK MCANALLY         M30-34      96/100       14:20       12:09       50:34       26:53    8:40  1:54:03.97
1255  LIZ WASIK              F20-24       41/46       12:15        3:19       53:43       41:53   13:31  1:54:04.81
1256  CANDACE GARCIA         F30-34      87/105       19:59        2:58       48:13       39:47   12:50  1:54:09.29
1257  TINA KENNIS            F35-39      89/100       18:46        6:22       45:16       39:16   12:40  1:54:09.86
1258  SPENCER SCHWARTZ       M40-44     116/121       14:15        3:29       56:31       35:52   11:34  1:54:10.75
1259  MARY KAY HOUCK         F45-49       83/88       20:33        4:54       47:59       38:29   12:25  1:54:12.30
1260  AMY BUTERBAUGH         F30-34      88/105       24:37        5:53       44:07       35:57   11:36  1:54:15.94
1261  CHRIS VELOTT           F20-24       42/46       15:28        4:08       51:01       41:20   13:20  1:54:16.27
1262  KAREN O'LEARY          F30-34      89/105       16:57        2:49       56:18       36:08   11:39  1:54:23.06
1263  PATRICK CRAFT          M45-49       81/84       17:51                 2:24:28       37:12   12:00  1:54:24.01
1264  PAUL SCUTTI            M35-39     113/117       18:56        5:57       42:06       44:09   14:15  1:54:37.04
1265  MIKE SZCZESNY          M25-29       79/81       23:23        3:45       42:31       41:50   13:30  1:54:42.41
1266  GEORGE BARBATSULY      M40-44     117/121       16:59        4:17       47:30       42:55   13:51  1:54:42.62
1267  JAIME MORGAN           F30-34      90/105       14:39        5:03       47:16       45:13   14:35  1:55:02.28
1268  JOHN MENNINGER         M45-49       82/84        9:50        5:31       59:38       37:38   12:08  1:55:13.89
1269  DON JORGE SALES        M35-39     114/117       16:46        4:00       44:51       46:21   14:57  1:55:14.16
1270  LIESL SAURER           F45-49       84/88       17:39        6:18       52:24       33:55   10:56  1:55:26.15
1271  ALLISON BOGEZE         F30-34      91/105       15:04        7:36       54:42       32:59   10:38  1:55:36.92
1272  PETER KRAYNAK          M45-49       83/84       16:34        4:31       48:12       44:23   14:19  1:55:41.11
1273  ROBERT LEVY            M65-89         9/9       16:52        7:23       45:37       43:20   13:59  1:55:55.24
1274  BRAINY MACS 2011       Coed Re      19/20       17:52        2:20       50:40       42:44   13:47  1:55:56.61
1275  SHARA RUDNER           F40-44       86/99       12:26        3:40       50:22       46:01   14:51  1:55:56.83
1276  LANA HOLDER            F40-44       87/99       17:06        4:03       48:39       41:45   13:28  1:56:00.75
1277  NIGEL DEFREITAS        M35-39     115/117       18:56        4:28       39:42       48:21   15:36  1:56:09.09
1278  PATTY KENNEDY          F40-44       88/99       17:22        5:18       50:47       39:57   12:53  1:56:12.56
1279  IDA HARTER             F50-54       39/44       15:25        6:10       58:47       34:21   11:05  1:56:36.26
1280  COLLEEN ULIANO         F30-34      92/105       14:46        5:13       50:25       44:07   14:14  1:56:59.99
1281  JOHN BOURSCHEID        M50-54       54/57       17:07        5:14       51:03       41:27   13:22  1:57:15.31
1282  LINDA JENNINGS         F40-44       89/99       14:49        4:49       51:52       43:28   14:01  1:57:16.54
1283  JULIA OBETZ            F45-49       85/88       17:03        4:24       43:11       48:58   15:48  1:57:16.78
1284  LINDSEY WOJTOWICZ      F20-24       43/46       12:01        6:24       51:50       43:38   14:05  1:57:20.74
1285  ERIN KOROPSAK          F25-29      95/101       13:01        4:10       51:31       46:23   14:58  1:57:28.30
1286  HANK OPPENHEIMER       M35-39     116/117       14:11        7:11       45:20       43:02   13:53  1:57:31.36
1287  GOING THE DISTANCE FOR Female         8/9       19:22        1:55       46:02       48:59   15:48  1:57:40.63
1288  SHARON ECKERT          F50-54       40/44       14:46        4:22       44:40       47:42   15:23  1:57:46.27
1289  TEAM BRAINY MAC        Female         9/9       14:17        1:58       51:11       42:43   13:47  1:57:55.52
1290  COURTNEY FUHRO         F20-24       44/46        8:37        2:51     1:08:52       35:45   11:32  1:58:11.09
1291  DENISE CARLSON         F50-54       41/44       13:14        3:11       50:00       48:20   15:35  1:58:19.16
1292  ERICA BOGESE           F30-34      93/105       15:08        7:31       54:55       35:51   11:34  1:58:28.14
1293  DONNA FEMENELLA        F30-34      94/105       17:29        5:11       54:44       35:51   11:34  1:58:28.32
1294  RACHEL TICKTIN         F30-34      95/105       21:14        5:52       48:22       39:33   12:45  1:59:20.42
1295  ADRIAN MENDEZ          M40-44     118/121       16:46        5:11       57:36       36:46   11:52  1:59:24.10
1296  MICHELLE CRISAFULLI    F35-39      90/100       14:00        4:43       52:55       45:20   14:37  1:59:25.10
1297  MARK ALLEN             M25-29       80/81       10:05       22:32       44:12       38:26   12:24  1:59:30.68
1298  JOYCE PARK             F30-34      96/105       19:15        4:37       47:48       44:44   14:26  1:59:48.17
1299  LAURA BORDEN           F35-39      91/100       14:09        4:12       47:45       50:33   16:18  1:59:49.30
1300  ED O'MARA              M50-54       55/57       19:22        4:53       53:00       40:02   12:55  2:00:00.64
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  GREG VELOTT            M50-54       56/57       18:36        6:52       42:42       47:47   15:25  2:00:06.65
1302  KATHLEEN RONOLLO       F40-44       90/99       14:34        4:10       48:58       49:34   15:59  2:00:12.21
1303  RELAY RUBY'S PALS      Coed Re      20/20       16:30        3:39       49:00       48:26   15:37  2:00:25.05
1304  REBECCA HOCHHAUSER     F35-39      92/100       17:24        4:58       52:43       42:40   13:46  2:00:36.24
1305  THERESA ALESSIO        F40-44       91/99       23:30        4:52       49:05       40:27   13:03  2:00:39.57
1306  MICHELE BRENNER        F30-34      97/105       16:23        4:40       50:59       46:16   14:55  2:01:09.36
1307  NICHOLLE HART          F30-34      98/105       21:13        6:09       49:23       41:07   13:16  2:01:13.53
1308  JANET BOSSO            F50-54       42/44       16:38        5:58       48:26       46:37   15:02  2:01:20.14
1309  MICHELE MCDONALD       F40-44       92/99       18:15        3:54       48:17       48:12   15:33  2:01:24.15
1310  AMANDA TROIA           F25-29      96/101       25:48        3:29       49:39       39:42   12:48  2:01:26.63
1311  GAURAV TRIVEDI         M35-39     117/117                               51:32       52:10   16:50  2:01:26.87
1312  DOROTHY MCLEAN         F60-64         3/5       15:56        3:57       48:47       49:26   15:57  2:01:43.12
1313  CAROLYNN BITZER        F40-44       93/99       21:19        4:24       46:35       46:18   14:56  2:02:04.72
1314  LYNDSAY MOSELEY        F30-34      99/105       17:06        4:42       49:32                      2:02:06.37
1315  CHRISTINA HAWLEY       F40-44       94/99       14:22        5:34       52:42       47:34   15:21  2:02:43.34
1316  ALFORD ANDERSON III    M40-44     119/121       26:54        4:14       47:20       41:28   13:23  2:03:20.45
1317  RENEE FISHER           F40-44       95/99       14:01        2:52       49:14       54:04   17:26  2:03:34.61
1318  DENNIS LOWARY          M30-34      97/100       16:37        6:19       50:09       44:59   14:31  2:03:34.93
1319  ALEXANDREA HARTZ       F20-24       45/46       17:38        4:15       54:02       43:50   14:08  2:03:36.44
1320  JEANINE DRISCOLL       F35-39      93/100       17:37        4:01       56:21       43:21   13:59  2:04:43.56
1321  HEALY PECK             M45-49       84/84       15:02        6:42     1:02:12       37:07   11:58  2:05:22.62
1322  MEGAN JADRO            F35-39      94/100       22:16        5:16       48:51       46:58   15:09  2:05:47.40
1323  MARIE IVANOV           F40-44       96/99       22:29        6:18       46:47       45:26   14:39  2:05:53.80
1324  ZANA PATTERSON         F25-29      97/101       13:09        5:16       51:47       49:44   16:03  2:06:16.66
1325  DAVID SANSEVERO        M30-34      98/100       19:23        6:18       50:11       45:30   14:41  2:06:29.41
1326  OLGA OSORIO            F45-49       86/88       29:49        5:26       49:37       37:58   12:15  2:06:32.68
1327  ESTHER PRIKRIL         F60-64         4/5       27:11        4:54       47:53       43:57   14:11  2:07:07.13
1328  JAMES O'MARA           M55-59       25/26       18:25        5:21       47:01       48:36   15:41  2:07:19.34
1329  ANITA GODSE            F20-24       46/46       14:39        4:54     1:02:38       41:56   13:32  2:07:30.82
1330  KATHY FUCHS            F45-49       87/88       17:38        6:17       52:27       46:10   14:54  2:07:42.78
1331  CAROLYN PLYLER         F50-54       43/44       23:11        7:37       57:04       36:43   11:51  2:08:18.08
1332  KEITH CAGAN            M40-44     120/121       14:40        5:48       51:21       51:59   16:46  2:08:49.15
1333  LIZ POLLARD            F35-39      95/100       17:29       10:42       51:22       41:46   13:28  2:09:15.84
1334  JOSEPH CLIFFORD III    M30-34      99/100       19:39        6:50       51:13       44:06   14:14     2:09:17
1335  KAREN RIVERA           F35-39      96/100       35:21        5:24       52:13       34:29   11:07  2:09:28.78
1336  CASSANDRA LAJESKIE     F30-34     100/105       13:23        4:56     1:05:05       42:18   13:39  2:09:34.82
1337  MICHAEL SUN            M30-34     100/100       15:58        5:38       54:39       50:34   16:19  2:10:47.66
1338  CARRIANNE BROGAN       F35-39      97/100       17:03        4:11       52:04       52:17   16:52  2:10:48.12
1339  GINNY ANGILELLO        F40-44       97/99       12:39        7:19       54:36       52:29   16:56  2:10:48.28
1340  RAJU BOHRA             M40-44     121/121       34:41        7:11       42:56       43:39   14:05  2:11:12.04
1341  SONIA VIGLIANTI        F45-49       88/88       17:05        5:34     1:03:54       41:45   13:28  2:11:38.02
1342  TOM BEFI               M50-54       57/57       18:56        5:20       45:38       57:48   18:39  2:11:53.71
1343  DANA PAVAN             F30-34     101/105       18:00        4:53       54:05       52:09   16:49     2:12:41
1344  JOCELYN RONDINA        F40-44       98/99       16:57       12:01       54:14       47:07   15:12  2:13:39.03
1345  MELISSA KARSON         F30-34     102/105       14:39       32:21       46:53       32:58   10:38  2:14:04.55
1346  LISA RONGA             F30-34     103/105       19:42        5:58       56:43       47:31   15:20  2:14:17.14
1347  LISA JASWINSKI         F30-34     104/105       31:20        3:53       52:16       44:07   14:14  2:14:41.14
1348  JONATHAN DREW          M25-29       81/81       15:47        4:34       59:51       52:55   17:04  2:15:39.52
1349  MELISSA SCHECHNER      F25-29      98/101       17:34        8:55                   41:12   13:17  2:16:00.46
1350  SONIA PETRIELLO        F35-39      98/100       29:52        4:50       55:47       44:49   14:27  2:17:35.37
1351  CYNTHIA GARWACKE       F55-59       12/14       18:29        5:49     1:03:52       47:28   15:19  2:18:28.93
1352  MONICA ARANGO          F40-44       99/99       39:25        5:52       47:29       41:45   13:28  2:18:36.70
1353  MONICA MAYAN           F30-34     105/105       40:43        7:41       50:58       39:54   12:52  2:22:10.22
1354  ELIZABETH SULLIVAN     F60-64         5/5       17:03        7:47     1:02:23       54:20   17:32  2:24:48.81
1355  TERRI O'MARA           F50-54       44/44       18:41       12:22       53:54       57:10   18:26  2:25:21.70
1356  PAMELA THOMPSON        F35-39      99/100       14:49        6:02       51:54       54:34   17:36  2:25:44.97
1357  JEAN O'CONNELL         F55-59       13/14       23:42        6:30       52:59       59:16   19:07  2:26:34.28
1358  LORETTA FITZGIBBONS    F25-29      99/101       11:22        4:05     1:46:12       30:14    9:45  2:33:28.78
1359  GEORGE BRENNER         M60-64       17/17       22:21        4:49     1:02:21     1:03:05   20:21  2:36:08.92
1360  CARYN OLSTER           F55-59       14/14       18:47        4:58     1:20:17       49:44   16:03  2:36:44.99
1361  SANDOR EPSTEIN         M55-59       26/26       25:52       10:01     1:03:47       46:30   15:00  2:38:42.87
1362  LAUREN EPSTEIN         F25-29     100/101       18:45       22:11       53:39       57:23   18:31  2:39:43.03
1363  CHRISTINE FIORELLI     F 1-19       25/25       25:46       10:00     1:03:54       54:29   17:35  2:40:41.70
1364  JAMIE FORSTER          F25-29     101/101       19:41        9:22     1:16:46       57:10   18:26  2:47:44.66
1365  ADAM EPSTEIN           M20-24       43/43       35:45       10:04     1:03:50       54:31   17:35  2:50:41.46
1366  SUSAN LYNN PERSSON     F35-39     100/100       24:15        8:30     1:22:56     1:05:15   21:03  3:04:57.63
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